RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

COMBINED BALANCE SHEET
June 30, 2023

Special District Capital Food Community
General Revenue Activity Outlay Building Construction Debt Service Service Education Trust
Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Total

ASSETS

Cash 5,303,764.94 7,831.64 531,390.22 548,196.45 2,215.54 37,635.80 6,431,034.59
Petty Cash - 0.00
Investments - 457,845.02 457,845.02
Receivables 72,483.53 - 72,483.53
Inventories 11,408.45 11,408.45
Deferred Outflows 206,315.00 206,315.00

Total assets 5,376,248.47 7,831.64 . . 531,390.22 . 765,919.90 2,215.54 495,480.82 7,179,086.59

LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE
Accounts payable 100,127.95 51,039.56 180,180.00 200.00 331,547.51

Unfunded OPEB & Pension Liability 722,009.00 722,009.00
Deferred Inflow 95,582.00 95,582.00
Accrued Annual Req Contribution 129,575.00 129,575.00
Benefits payable 62,102.04 62,102.04
Sick leave & other payables 22,483.53 22,483.53

Total current liabilities 162,229.99 73,523.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 180,180.00 0.00 947,366.00 0.00 0.00 1,363,299.08

Revenues - year to date 9,252,737.65 4,619,084.33 3,956.00 94,845.00 963,622.00 595,497.37 665,429.81 975,849.28 5,405.00 18,817.01 17,195,243.45
Expenditures - year to date (8,532,877.68) (4,735,223.29) (4,996.54) (115,928.79)  (963,622.00) (351,516.21) (665,429.81) (853,368.34) (5,045.40) (18,000.00)  (16,246,008.06)
Pension and OPEB Liability (740,851.00) (740,851.00)
Reserve for Scholarship Corpus 15,000.00 15,000.00
Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00
Reserved for BG1 0.00
Reserve for encumberances 0.00
Reserved for SFCC escrow 0.00
Unreserved fund balance-beginning 2,834,158.51 42,615.87 8,872.18 21,083.79 107,229.06 0.00 436,923.96 1,855.94 479,663.81 3,932,403.12
Total unreserved fund balance 5,214,018.48 (73,523.09) 7,831.64 0.00 351,210.22 0.00 (181,446.10) 2,215.54 495,480.82 5,815,787.51

Total liabilities & fund balance 5,376,248.47 (0.00) 7,831.64 . . 531,390.22 0.00 765,919.90 2,215.54 495,480.82 7,179,086.59




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

% OF YEAR COMPLETE 100.00%
June 30, 2023

5/31/2023

GENERAL FUND SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

REVENUES
Unreserved Fund Balance

Local revenues
State revenues
Federal revenues
Interfund transfers
Total revenues

EXPENDITURES
Instruction
Student supp. services
Instructional staff supp.
District admin. support
School admin. support
Business supp. service
Plant operation
Student transportation
Food service operation
Community services
Acquisition / renovation
Debt service
Fund transfers

Total expenditures

Increase(decrease) in fund balance

Unreserved Fund Balance

Committed Fund Balance

Restricted for Construction
Total Fund Balance

Budget

Year to Date

Prior Year

Change

%
Of Budget

Budget

%

Year to Date Of Budget

5,718,979
2,834,158.51

2,834,158.51

2,349,808.35

484,350.16

100.00%

42,615.87

42,615.87 100.00%

3,142,700.00
4,991,143.00
35,000.00
84,721.00

3,509,138.34
5,216,520.52
51,615.65
475,463.14

3,069,586.18
4,926,271.13
29,735.38
409,537.63

439,5652.16
290,249.39
21,880.27
65,925.51

111.66%
104.52%
147.47%
561.21%

27,700.00
589,215.00
1,170,976.00
36,720.00

199.20%
101.09%
335.78%

98.84%

55,177.71
595,653.18
3,931,958.64
36,294.80

8,253,564.00

9,252,737.65

8,435,130.32

817,607.33

112.11%

1,824,611.00

4,619,084.33 253.15%

4,533,163.91
275,820.00
219,731.28
382,117.22
715,391.00
304,260.00
1,458,930.72
463,710.00

97,596.00

4,245,445.17
272,767.86
225,666.84
426,491.97
704,137.11
317,450.83
1,708,449.16
529,297.94

103,170.80

4,063,295.18
422,736.03
201,089.08
371,407.48
758,184.17
343,930.41
1,364,281.38
427,106.23

38,955.94

182,149.99
(149,968.17)
24,577.76
55,084.49
(54,047.06)
(26,479.58)
344,167.78
102,191.71

64,214.86

93.65%
98.89%
102.70%
111.61%
98.43%
104.34%
117.10%
114.14%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
105.71%

1,019,201.81
166,067.06
433,497.00
0.00

16,000.00
14,000.00

197,740.00

20,721.00

2,370,784.47
477,166.32
941,237.85

232.61%
287.33%
217.13%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
315.23%
1678.75%
0.00%
172.25%
0.00%
0.00%
1544.12%

50,436.00
235,025.66

340,615.09

319,957.90

8,450,720.13

8,5632,877.68

7,990,985.90

541,891.78

100.97%

1,867,226.87

4,735,223.29 253.60%

(197,156.13)

719,859.97

444,144.42

275,715.55

2,637,002.38

1,660,000.00
0.00

3,554,018.48

1,660,000.00
0.00

2,793,952.77

1,660,000.00
0.00

760,065.71

4,297,002.38

5,214,018.48

4,453,952.77

760,065.71

(42,615.87)

(116,138.96)

0.00

(73,523.09)




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

% OF YEAR COMPLETE 100.00%
June 30, 2023

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal.

Local revenues
State revenues
Federal revenues
Interfund transfers

Total revenues

EXPENDITURES
Instruction
Student supp. services
Instructional staff supp.
District admin. support
School admin. support
Business supp. service
Plant operation
Student transportation
Central office support
Food service operation
Community services
Building renovations
Debt service
Fund transfers

Total expenditures

Increase(decrease) in fund balance

Ending fund balance

DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUNDS

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

8,872.18 8,872.18

3,956.00

3,956.00

4,996.54

0.00 4,996.54

0.00 (1,040.54)

8,872.18 7,831.64




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 100.00%
June 30, 2023

CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND BUILDING FUND
% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 21,083.79 21,083.79 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 0.00% 356,279.00 356,280.00 100.00%
State revenues 90,722.00 94,845.00 104.54% 565,455.00 607,342.00 107.41%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total revenues 90,722.00 94,845.00 104.54% 921,734.00 963,622.00 104.54%

EXPENDITURES

Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 115,928.79 0.00% 665,429.82 963,622.00 144.81%

Total expenditures 0.00 115,928.79 0.00% 665,429.82 963,622.00 144.81%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 90,722.00 (21,083.79) 256,304.18 0.00

SFCC escrow 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 111,805.79 0.00 256,304.18 0.00




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 100.00%
June 30, 2023

CONSTRUCTION FUND DEBT SERVICE FUND
% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 107,229.06 107,229.06 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 0.00% 0.00%
State revenues 0.00% 209,472.68 . 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Misc revenues 227,387.39 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 75,600.00 368,109.98 486.92% 665,429.82 665,429.81 100.00%

Total receipts 75,600.00 595,497.37 787.69% 874,902.50 665,429.81 76.06%

EXPENDITURES

Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building/Site improvements 75,600.00 351,516.21 464.97% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 874,902.50 665,429.81 76.06%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 75,600.00 351,516.21 464.97% 874,902.50 665,429.81 76.06%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 243,981.16 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 107,229.06 351,210.22 0.00 0.00




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 100.00%
June 30, 2023

FOOD SERVICE

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 436,923.96 436,923.96

Local revenues 15,500.00 33,184.35 214.09%
State revenues 6,600.00 6,868.50 104.07%
Federal revenues 843,000.00 935,796.43 111.01%
Interfund transfers 0.00%

Total receipts 865,100.00 975,849.28 112.80%

EXPENDITURES

Instruction 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 812,625.00 792,750.10 97.55%
Day care operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building improvements 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 64,000.00 60,618.24 94.72%

Total expenditures 876,625.00 853,368.34 97.35%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (11,525.00) 122,480.94

Pension & OPEB liability 0.00 (740,851.00)

Ending fund balance 425,398.96 (181,446.10)




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 100.00%
June 30, 2023

COMMUNITY EDUCATION - ENTERPRISE FUND TRUST FUNDS
% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 1,855.94 1,855.94 479,663.81 479,663.81

Local revenues 1,700.00 5,405.00 317.94% 25,200.00 817.01 3.24%
State revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 18,000.00 0.00%

Total revenues 1,700.00 5,405.00 317.94% 25,200.00 18,817.01 74.67%

EXPENDITURES

Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 1,500.00 5,045.40 336.36% 38,640.00 18,000.00 46.58%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 1,500.00 5,045.40 336.36% 38,640.00 18,000.00 46.58%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 200.00 359.60 (13,440.00) 817.01

Ending fund balance 2,055.94 2,215.54 466,223.81 480,480.82
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RUSOSELLVILLE INDEFENDENT SUHUULS
STEVENSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT
% of of of % of % of

Revenue Use Aug-22 Sep-22 Use Dec-22 Use Jan-23 Apr-23 Total
Student Lunch 0% - - - 0% - 0% -
Student Breakfast 0% - - - 0% - 0% - -
Ala Carte / Adult Meals 0% 266.30 1,067.95 874.78 1,004.02 1,498.27 3% 1,233.54 1,209.99 2,353.47 1,026.64 - 10,534.96
Commodities 0% 104.26 264.02 - 475.54 2,351.00 5% 490.81 600.59 819.75 811.18 1,387.53 7,304.68
Federal Reimbursement 0% 43,908.15 9 67,718.46 9 46,109.24 9 52,906.11 o 39,871.13  90% 52,899.73 ¢! 52,195.02 o 63,689.81 o 43,169.72 9 38,413.09 - 500,880.46
Other 100% 348.16 307.16 469.34 453.47 61246 1% 777.20 723.90 920.82 920.12 4,626.23 1,200.06 11,682.28
Total Revenue 44,626.87 69,357.59 47,453.36 54,839.14 44,332.86 55,401.28 54,729.50 67,783.85 45,927.66 44,426.85 1,200.06 530,302.38

Expenditures
Cost of Food Consumed 0% 8,970.86 3 25,029.36 5t 17,103.28 21,486.59 6! 22,645.24 16,357.72 s 21,004.16 5t 26,444.55 &: 15,995.91 s 17,61061 5 - 192,648.28
Supplies etc 0% 1,080.57 3,530.06 2,903.44 2,007.64 1,996.24 2,949.93 2,719.26 2,892.47 1,330.75 1,417.03 (100.91) 22,726.48

Wages 5115  34% 9,473.27 10,365.28 10,232.52 8,772.02 8,709.27 8,419.40 8,465.40 8,387.90 9,034.40 8,743.65 16,486.67 107,140.93
Benefits 18.93  13% 3,393.12 1 3,657.81 3,406.62 1 3,010.50 2,994.19 3,017.66 1 4,291.64 1 3,020.51 3,158.01 1 3,027.34 1 5,832.86 1 38,829.19

Equipment - 0% - - - -
Maint./Travel/Utilities 80.00  53% 214.75 507.50 1 - 438.86 1 503.52 170.52 - 1,637.50 978.69 36.98 161.00 4,729.32
Total Expenditures 150.08 23,132.57 43,090.01 33,645.86 35,715.61 36,848.46 30,915.23 36,480.46 42,382.93 30,497.76 30,835.61 49,248.04 392,942.62

- - - - 26,868.42 26,868.42

School Profit (loss) 73.28 21,494.30 26,267.58 13,807.50 19,123.53 7,484.40 24,486.05 18,249.04 25,400.92 15,429.90 13,691.24 (48,047.98) 137,359.76

Cental Office Overhead 2,292.14 4,536.55 4,619.24 4,590.12 4,444.02 4,494.17 4,567.26 4,446.52 4,429.87 4,454.75 4,455.82 6,313.64 53,644.10

Food Service Profit (loss) (2,218.86) 16,957.75 21,648.34 9,217.38 14,679.51 2,990.23 19,918.79 13,802.52 20,971.05 10,975.15 9,135.42 (54,361.62) 83,715.66

Meals Per Labor Hour: 0 0 0 0 0
Participation-Lunch

Avg Daily Attendance

Avg Daily Participation
Avg. Daily Participation-Bfas

Inventory




RUSSELLVILLE INDEFENDENIT SUHUOULS
RUSSELLVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT

% of % of % of % of % of
Revenue Use Aug-23 Use SEPT 22/23 Use Dec-23 Use Jan-23 Apr-23 May-23 Use
Student Lunch 0% - 0% - - - 0% - 0% - - - - - 0%
Student Breakfast 0% - 0% - - - - 0% - - - - - 0%
Ala Carte / Adult Meals 0% 154.20 0% 333.50 404.75 268.80 517.20 1% 712.05 904.90 562.30 546.80 1,948.90 0% 6,353.40
Commodities 0% - 0% 1,004.58 741.16 260.65 946.09 3% 1,438.52 513.90 1,776.25 1,856.99 2,100.05 0% 10,638.19
Federal Reimbursement 0% 37,994.78 99% 55,395.73 9 39,512.71 9 44,857.68 34,392.62 94% 42,392.54 o 43,569.20 9 51,770.12 o 35,497.17 31,590.55 7 0% 416,973.10
Other 100% 348.16 1% 307.15 469.33 1 453.47 61245 2% 777.20 723.90 920.81 920.11 4,626.22 1,200.06  100% 11,582.21
Total Revenue 38,497.14 57,040.96 41,127.95 45,840.60 36,468.36 45,320.31 45,711.90 55,029.48 38,821.07 40,265.72 1,200.06 445,546.90

Expenditures

Consumed Food 0% 12,579.55 24,326.91 11,834.33 3 19,409.51 5 15,172.43 15,160.97 4 18,182.16 & 20,363.27 54%  15,383.64 14,514.87 4 - 166,927.64
Supplies etc 0% 1,907.87 3,058.15 10,114.66 863.32 1,086.45 2,346.49 950.80 2,633.95 7% 1,657.84 322.73 (39.49) 24,802.77
Wages 0% 9,284.62 9,187.13 2 9,274.37 2 9,366.87 2 9,931.37 3 10,448.62 3 9,412.87 2 9,489.62 25% 9,1561.50 3 9,467.76 17,218.24 7. 112,232.97
Benefits 0% 3,293.98 3,169.66 3,137.16 3,249.51 3,330.99 3,722.74 5,073.05 3,329.87 9% 3,183.12 3,301.71 6,005.57 40,797.36
Equipment 0% - - - - - - - - 0% - - - -
Maint./Travel/Utilities 135.50  100% 314.75 1 407.50 - 806.85 278.51 170.52 897.10 1,637.50 4% 800.00 2,767.59 161.00 8,376.82
Total Expenditures 135.50 27,380.77 40,149.35 34,360.52 33,696.06 29,799.75 31,849.34 34,515.98 37,454.21 30,076.10 30,374.66 23,345.32 $ 353,137.56

School Profit (loss) 87.85 11,116.37 16,891.61 6,767.43 12,144.54 6,668.61 13,470.97 11,195.92 17,575.27 8,744.97 9,891.06 (22,145.26) 92,409.34

Cental Office Overhead 2,292.14 4,536.55 4,619.24 4,590.12 4,444.02 4,494.16 4,567.26 4,446.52 4,429.86 4,454.74 4,455.82 6,313.63 $ 53,644.06

Food Service Profit (loss) (2,204.29) 6,579.82 12,272.37 2,177.31 7,700.52 2,174.45 8,903.71 6,749.40 13,145.41 4,290.23 5,435.24 (28,458.89) 38,765.28

Meals Per Labor Hour: 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0
Participation-Lunch

Avg Daily Attendance

Avg Daily Participation
Avg. Daily Participation-Bfast

Inventory
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTE

PAID WARRANT REPORT

DATE: 07/13/2023 WARRANT : 071823 AMOUNT: $ 546,691.55

To Mark Coursey, Treasurer: At the regular monthly meeting
of the Russellville Independent Board of Education the
following claims and bills were approved and ordered to be
paid by the Treasurer. The Chairperson and Secretary must
sign this order on the indicated lines.

Chairperson and Secretary

Board Chairperson

Board Secretary

Report generated: 07/13/2023 13:52
User: 9523sbol Page 1
Program ID: apwarrnt



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT :

071823

VENDOR VENDOR NAME

CASH ACCOUNT: 10

6357
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141

141

141
5435

141
6357
5435
8285
8073
8073
8073
8073
8073
8073
8073
8073
8073
8073
8073
8073
8073
8073
5859
5859
1258
1258
1258
1258
1258
1258
1258
1244
8151
8151
8080
7124
7249
8011
8564
8564
6030
8516

167
5219
8487
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07/13/2023

DOCUMENT

6101

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00001
00001
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000

52

52078
52085
52086
52087
52172
52173
52174
52239
52376
52079
52017
52020
52021
52022
52023
52024
52025
52026
52027
52028
52029
52030
52031
52032
52034
52035
52036
52037
52038
52039
52040
52041
52042
52043
52082
52083
52044
52045
52046
52047
52049
52050
52051
52052
52053
52054
52055

TYPE DUE DATE

CASH IN BANK

30702
310022
310016
310016
310016
310036
256539
256544
256541

31319
501444
310015
310015
310015
310015

31467

31496

31325

31325

31331

31332

31334

31335

31338

31252

31438

31439

30962

31195
30969
31522
31522
31495

31219
31427

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

INV
INV
CRM
INV
CRM
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
CRM
CRM
CRM
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV

06/20/2023
06/26/2023
06/26/2023
06/26/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/05/2023
06/30/2023
07/11/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023

AMOUNT VOUCHER

CHECK

13221
13222
13223
13224
13225
13226
13227
13229
13230
80018
80019
80019
80019
80019
80019
80019
80019
80019
80019
80019
80019
80019
80019
80019
80020
80020
80021
80021
80021
80021
80021
80021
80021
80022
80023
80023
80024
80025
80026
80027
80028
80028
80029
80030
80031
80032
80033

COMMENT

HEALTH INS REIMB

NAT GAS STMT

ELECTRICITY STMT
ELECTRICITY STMT

FIBER LEASE 2023

NAT GAS STMT

ELECTRICITY STMT

HEALTH INS REIMB

NAT GAS STMT

DOOR & ELECTRONIC LOCK
PRINTER FOR PRINTING CHECK
SUPPLIES FOR STUDENTS
SUPPLIES FOR STUDENTS
SUPPLIES FOR STUDENTS
VARIOUS SUPPLIES FOR THE O
RITIZ CRACKER CHARM BLOW P
REID FILE FOLDERS PURPLR F
BACK THE 80S BACKDROP 28PC
SAUDER SELECT COLLECTION B
END OF THE YEAR SECTION 6
SHIRTS AND VINYL FOR SUMME
SHIRTS AND VINYL FOR SUMME
SHIRTS AND VINYL FOR SUMME
SHIRTS AND VINYL FOR SUMME
L SHAPE DESK FOR CENTRAL O
STORAGE BOXES

LED BULBS

LED BULBS

CAPACITOR

MOTOR, CAPACITOR

CONTACTOR

CONTACTORS

FUSES

ARTFUL READING TO GO
REPLACE DAIKIN UNIT RMS
HVAC ATHLETIC FACILITY RHS
VEEAM ANNUAL 2YR SUBSCRIPT
LEGAL SERVICE RENDERED FOR
PARTS/SUPPLIES FOR LAWN MO
LITTEL PANTHERS LEARNER EX
ADVERTISING JUNE 2023
ADVERTISING JUNE 2023
TEACHER APPRECIATION GIFTS
REIMB FOR FUEL

SENATE BILL 9 REG

TRACTOR SERVICE & INSPECTI
REIMB IN DISTRICT TRAVEL A

Page 2

erp solution


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sivwIJDgfhZ5bHHI0gTlRCOHjnmfgfsuds4SYcLiPq%2FtPt3SFVgYSXcAKzlAyzuO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QhtVfXUz5tD939B62bsmdvX7DVYZAtcMLml02MZQmjoIjiLEKtg7CTE2GeZpuMX0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6mcdOph2gRkw%2Bhw7llvNnIiAvFO5NQeNJ9v9G%2BWOkKj0xSgNDLFAJ9ZS%2BnIoIaRT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8VWholNplXPIad9LUpZDzmsqEZRqOdgoWP%2BMuxWoK7jYjzVKVzGllF3IOn7GVUyY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bEIhAYwU%2BmHN2MiSVjNiS4HCmu92wunAgLS8iATW6LVZKq1Em4WtFT3htcIVXYo1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F5%2Fkf1XVFz4xobRKLx5GlJYjQkUyn6eQYyFULNIOhu10WpUFNvd3njpZLeBUO%2BD%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vGSpdB7usEvtNZGPg8LAxRV%2B6DmNm6CePja69CEULj84wdHTv2wPHtvFAb6HP9Ex
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CQoldBAb3GpgqO6VKy7qcJ0wqEQ15wQyO2F4ZZ0n03tLzDlARrN6kNkDu9qIPWNP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dIvRkSTPOFob4MTeo319eVl%2BRLM19R1Y%2BALrFEhSoxR7%2BUNXUCgmoCQHE53b9nGH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DU7310gC8NhaxxA%2FDqrs7gedy84p61b3Ih0e5CA7hyeUn6hPSyPIMvrJq0yLOxGw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dEA9jd1FZcgV8TeIr701OljY2UUwQj2u%2BHZTKFU4RU57OOZxEl9S%2FPRJPBRW7CxE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h%2Fe3z3OvbavG7ueJ7pUVWrdqT6%2Bvcu1pFBR2ZbzpggJU9P%2FVgQ0lEWRXnBpHRog7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u9VPjNSZ%2BPAg83tliiMX6%2F0CZJLKb8SLlcYGXgesYDb7Mahpd5eVrMZnlDi%2B2EIW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WzO5RnfbdeEyneYPHh9bcM5ItlOUoAIhIgBC70dQ7ek3VsPrUMrtM0AmcFjJg8Nf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uovaQIxXybfmuVRjjwxjeSEbUNqPkwRR5Bqwm%2FHmO%2BCXstEUrU9zSdIziX1RA0ut
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HiQJSQf%2Bfk7LYm%2BhCuAV49hEuuMWFFWNI4ZaCkw6dLy5BwOi2Ehe8gsmgCF6z9JM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l72kBRopT3WvGwIBYMD6WYPmbvDjbNPz2tEgiB%2BCyvhibLhzy9%2FH74AMMsivuB4o
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rLtSmvO%2FJhRu3vi2BXLg8X6vgd3Tn1y5yuxq6nvdpRf6ce%2FkRH4RVBkcdqZeYS9I
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e284KIKdppkjcpuVDv1xcKu7hQO0z5D2v4bpqhK5tit8cIsbMp8rRgjPJIQw%2BFks
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZX02dGAcdCaNdqHL9bfDtgYVRRvZIx2FaO7nQplAmpB5SoKwfU5INJSnHZOWAj9b
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FAyRGH6G%2B9a%2FA46%2BlcNEWNEy7HKmgB9%2FeB2XHwryuHFgWPzVYCIiK%2FY80jns7poe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4x%2Fdy4wcCIzt1b%2BOjS753VLrIKhFqkxf5E6zPbpm4kU7netnkBJwrDN9vqD%2F3XEh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yuUR7XRg%2BjwAEQK2lU80K4u6zcEzb1rQbM6ocaDWBPk0LDQJ720ili2TQp%2BZkbaD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bnn88geBvFXGcGRtFcjumV9Vqx7fNqhzElzIrvP3iDAfuqzI8ydMheeJ9xouvQjf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3rCXj42ZuYYsLmKH75Tu3SRNDfT4Kktipuk5vM2OqhlgBUzW%2BMI1iuK5irL6pPx9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ec4joU1%2BruEV%2BjWuA5HBTyjFswK4IaAKEdXSCjMbwiapKkvJsBh4FFOPqOaWNRIN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=17HM%2BFkB38KjPvV1ODIhqktLqLrqYLuNvreyjyh9xqueVl7M8sokLd7Asle3NYIj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v8E1LsraGhEq7s4J7QoXto1o%2F1jdgzjy6a1AwGRNzOTZHM1xPKrNjFARQ7tAX%2BZs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0HshW%2FVmi%2FuMv325ecntKjOIB%2FOHM4GOGR1jCq9SBfT9Uzaqj9W5ISUUgcUFM7gI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZhzG8mtmbu5NJuUXT5T010%2B%2BlIdUg3JvbJOzTvYTa5koWNrocFGi%2F2QUl10sskTb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FDOHeS7BnUQI3xVUEPSi4PwnE9rowEXlf0NbolzC6cQbUS%2FTP4CU%2FevTgVE6QIHv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i3GjdUDFXn3LlK14QiOH54y2cZR4DtZ26BA5fxg43KxIlvTja%2FLRY4233XG3vAAl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s1Hl4vdPhBYX38sUlKMPal6jnnWtiqTuxGwR49bpswx35VogZHJe4m6lLRtensFM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f1lwY%2FWHO%2FsqvMEvkyLTENCCKJGv1%2F1XYlACqCZVcA%2B4J767cAffBS3A6CosHIUh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q0GvBbd%2BdUL709zsSiFMmtC4pdj1yB%2BJIWOnCZX2H%2B%2BcnTTFo1gDT7JZNXP6pPJ%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=krJq3iIByTstHN94ArbKakUUqFjFPia7kPzj6bXZLHegSLZnohiCD2vB1EI6fAHj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cypy70a04ARf8oQUjnwM5sCL7pt9NmzD4jUl0yjVcUt4vEPJIUg8YEOBt%2FBBA94A
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F9fAs7dc9Ba2JQCgJtVDeebyrNgZWK8O11UWx9pw1MgTHsJa%2B0P%2FM7oEU%2FwxSxv2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GrItsrseK4CUgTn9rcNLwRdgEM98Wl176qXG%2FVlIPRZBoQ9J%2By%2BxpQmtbob1D9pN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3sKe0TG0IO9VaotEz2MKxdqWLEQ5P4DG3rgoQo%2FQiEW1ZL8xrQu1vylG0aHIXoRo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CotRVckSd2B52mqEGfaNtSV4I6tZNZQ97W3Yb%2BJjCspN9BwOdYvFMXiMyNQuVmWp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=50qicykkN%2FMll7713EqnrCufqPfdHHb%2FUA%2Fkym3vLSUo40ubcKP8fL5kTpFGyqzG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fjlnnYQh%2BUcECAHEurzNIhfWHNscX2hV0pACdCEwMEjNtvDS9IrmOWSgNyEgwY31
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OKS0M4mP8Ba9GPAVk8TMEXr8Sbb96t36fJwSmajl%2B3a3cT3cBXb2BV0UmCs8nbTe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RjThNk4ok3bOiranq0SXfJUh%2Bm8wqtzhbRHkyZOLmtYb3P4UPm7kyoNNXXcWkXGq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HbJBdogD%2BSHL2gCQCJV%2Bq%2BpMrWjBi7z0IiMo7xOVbM60jTWLKfu6%2BHWbbQfaHONv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n7ZbpBJ01eZvxheP4ZMnAzI8K2Jx3gCNNxahYPfE6Z2kqXlI0HeWYL3AHI0%2BxibJ

erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 071823 07/13/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
11 KASA 00000 52080 31134 INV 06/20/2023 379.00 80034 ANNUAL LEADERSHIP INSTIT.
8413 KERR WORKPLACE 00000 52084 31456 INV 06/20/2023 155.75 80035 POSTER PRINTER & INK PRESC
7795 KONICA MINOLTA 00000 52057 INV  06/20/2023 330.89 80036 KONICA LEASE
7795 KONICA MINOLTA 00000 52058 CRM 06/20/2023 -34.98 80036 CREDIT
7524 KONICA MINOLTA 00000 52059 INV  06/20/2023 1,100.66 80037 MONTHLY LEASE
8577 KOSAA 00000 52060 31524 INV  06/20/2023 90.00 80038 B. ROBINSON KOSAA SUMMER M
8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 52056 31497 INV  06/20/2023 3.00 80039 MVR- R. MEACHAM
128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 52061 INV  06/20/2023 9,717.34 80040 BUS SERVICES
8403 MULCH OUTFITTER 00000 52064 31196 INV 06/20/2023 2,900.00 80041 ANCIENT STONE
6502 MUTUAL OF OMAHA 00000 52065 INV  06/20/2023 473.98 80042 LIFE, AD&D INS
7570 NATIONAL RESTAU 00000 52077 309951 1INV 06/20/2023 319.93 80043 SERVE SAFE INSTRUCTOR EXAM
449 NEWS DEMOCRAT & 00000 52066 INV  06/20/2023 60.63 80044 YEARLY SUBSCRIPTION
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 52067 INV  06/20/2023 101.05 80045 PEST SERVICE
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 52068 INV  06/20/2023 87.96 80045 PEST SERVICE
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 52069 INV  06/20/2023 58.84 80045 PEST SERVICE
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 52070 INV  06/20/2023 178.34 80045 PEST SERVICE
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 52071 INV  06/20/2023 126.80 80045 PEST SERVICE
1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 52072 501442 1INV 06/20/2023 50.98 80046 2 BOXES OF QUILL BRAND YEL
226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 52033 31192 INV 06/20/2023 34.03 80047 LIFT BLADE, LABOR, STARTER
1787 SOUTHERN STATES 00001 52074 31193 INV 06/20/2023 130.00 80048 WEEDKILL, BULLZEYE
7382 STAHL, MELISSA 00000 52062 INV  06/20/2023 17.54 80049 IN DISTRICT MILEAGE
1574 TROPHIES TO GO 00000 52075 31529 INV 06/20/2023 60.00 80050 4 BRASS PLATES
7304 VEI COMMUNICATI 00000 52076 INV  06/20/2023 1,593.26 80051 INSTALL CAMERAS/ANTENNA FO
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 52088 31460 INV 06/26/2023 65.99 80052 FOAM COFFEE CUPS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 52089 31357 INV 06/26/2023 347.93 80052 ANKER USBC HUB FOR LAPTOPS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 52090 256556 INV 06/26/2023 185.65 80052 LARGE SPONGE WATER SQUIRTI
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 52091 31407 INV 06/26/2023 309.40 80052 ENGLISH III CLASS SET
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 52092 256571 INV 06/26/2023 938.45 80052 FILE FOLDERS SISSOR LEFT H
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 52093 31400 INV 06/26/2023 81.94 80052 TEACHER GIFTS FROM BOARD
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 52094 31264 INV 06/26/2023 35.95 80052 VOCABULARY PLAYBOOK LEARNI
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 52095 31457 INV 06/26/2023 439.00 80052 READ & PLAY MATERIAL FOR T
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 52096 256568 INV 06/26/2023 487.72 80052 AMAZON FOLDING PLATICS CHA
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 52097 256570 INV 06/26/2023 310.71 80052 3 CARTS FOR FRONT OFFICE A
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 52098 256581 INV 06/26/2023 199.96 80052 4PACK OF BLACK METAL CHAIR
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 52099 256576 INV 06/26/2023 392.43 80052 4 PERSON TENT TABLE COVERS
133 AT&T 00000 52149 INV 06/26/2023 17.05 80053 FAX LINES
7437 AT&T 00000 52101 INV 06/26/2023 .93 80054 CO TELEPHONE USAGE
8251 AT&T 00000 52102 INV  06/26/2023 529.16 80055 MONTHLY SERV
8562 BLANK SHIRTS 00000 52103 310027 INV 06/26/2023 489.23 80056 120 SHIRTS FOR PEDRO BASKE
5591 BMI SYSTEMS GRO 00000 52150 INV 06/26/2023 34.00 80057 SHIPPING FOR RETURNED SCAN
7641 BOOTH, REX 00000 52143 310050 1INV 06/26/2023 294.76 80058 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT FOR M
8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 52106 31149 INV 06/26/2023 4,904.49 80059 REPLACE ROOF TOP UNIT FOR
8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 52107 31438 INV 06/26/2023 23,250.00 80059 SES FREEZER COMPRESSOR REP
7591 CONTRACT PAPER 00000 52105 31473 INV 06/26/2023 8,700.00 80060 400 CASES #20 PAPER- WHITE
7420 CPS OFFICE PROD 00000 52104 256589 INV 06/26/2023 885.44 80061 INK FOR THE FRONT OFFCIE
7976 ECC PRESSURE WA 00000 52151 31539 INV 06/28/2023 7,000.00 80062 PRESSURE WASHED SIDEWALK R
8011 FAMILY ENRICHME 00000 52108 30969 INV 06/26/2023 2,572.20 80063 LITTEL PANTHERS LEARNER EX
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 52109 31492 INV 06/26/2023 50.40 80064 BUSINESS CARDS/NAME TAGS F
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 52110 31491 INV  06/26/2023 700.80 80064 BANNERS FOR RVK READ & PLA
Re| : :
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Program ID: apwarrnt


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rn%2F83ShSWrh1hu7FC0KmbAzMPfBb%2FFAMM5nbkh%2FMBkro065qDpxKDG71%2F1zSe89I
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=txLrxzMZ66NgtU8pPfcUSAVWq0i%2Bfhb7%2BM3yO1RH96bZ8RlVuMdMZxjRd2hyFskS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B35Y8oSxelYFERjyqUiJZUFFZAqj%2BEU3s3izUXTpB690ony1z%2BjsRkbV6xGn0Z7E
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DHQpNGy8FDhXxakT59siEl0rzEUL2f%2FBXg2S57o2SYS65NwxeBap%2BOj3PAUnLs1w
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P%2BRy6rI%2BtMUpz%2FVFX1rJ5XS%2FnbfwxoWeC%2B5oLMEx0csY1z5eAQrdIcQusc70mwrM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F%2FrmDI7IBzGnzNJmswtJh7k3DOXxxNqc4AFK%2BOdChRF0FYHmPfBkPQpOX7Bj%2Brda
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HX0OPuyUoVnrahcsfDm8Awg2VxVARywWJP4h%2FiQk6BYlRpynIyNG4ugZgZe8nMMX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3LutseQv2zS8nEjPWbeHFbJ1QgALo7kmn228RGxD2zpQSpn13LTUwNxbaNXbpFB5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i%2FGnZkz6gXGIpv0j1CE%2BQLibxTr%2F14FqjAEgQoZdthCThV082rfX8dU6XoH%2FLpyi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2MAnOYxOKoe3h6O8qSpYbhQwT6gZUVUw2r2fvioE2dr4FrQbBE%2BJuA8OsvOARwO4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7CyeYEuMsULgzQwLZv4PdgYsS1VCuWaDZgL1K1MrnBWc5RO0Ta3KTL%2BKMTyp8Ky2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LNFd7x2v333F0QGr7gy2nPIGU2ApngY1NJE5JxB1rc4SQ7vVWQwbixuLzxJJ1d8z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D3oURY68POrmNZR8QnmkdEsbnbNrBjfAW62FwGRMr3S5xjcjoyylxd1vYD%2Bgv478
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qSE0GMeV5T6KqdxiJjkb7so%2BgS84u3NhwqOZ5BX1PcYFv2SB%2BGtMBYOWwylJoWXU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NKDoj353gIpJEjbNzVgvSSwaicrbCZ%2B9k5PqMsiYVCM9BwmCN598Dc3TGVZB8ejN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X3U7RuaGDXjjX7d5Vv3rstlaLxQOCFKwAhQLMyrVYkpoNQX0dCvVYc8qL0232ypZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mbgrefLbfcUiwNzS4nr0earqK3y6I6wkVfrm%2FSEew5x9h0eZeZG0ptRMQV2u7KOP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=97LkPc5qd5G7WHdTT34lMr9H1x8BdD4bUL4gWMrTLOV6GHNAtynxPeIrWUFnG8Ci
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lgVGAguSpMCWpBQ3wdk0qtgaNCUXOyv2ydLCL16pRKGs9X5n1LjceiDhbLtshU8S
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mv7mpyDCv1P4iZ4Dn5WzKZ9LosBc3HrkzRZse%2B%2BAVqvxpcbYabvOlmrfZOPaSOtv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x62o8FXzJWRI5yIAtlKPpHEHc%2FStpoOu4Dp%2F%2BhGUl0elm8vAbTIIKAE7qXEi8dRx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BQyfQYLf4WmnIvxiwXOci%2BeeoLOJCd8%2FvX%2F96VUXG3L7laZ5JLzRMgc7NgpUgmgz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pc6WckGa1NXsKh5E66PAeNSJxCQYirGXIRkebemEGjSwtp449y8BT%2B5a3%2FhNzFJT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JGRYYrsg3yIb%2FrrA8koip65LnIS%2BguH5Fye0fZ4Qs%2BySCxA3T7cIzv3y0RlIPNJl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k6qwDn5ytq4ZQ1XGr%2BcIA9j32TnqUaq%2BM8rAER3%2FbT05RJZm482wrATShXnVpeZa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X82SOqu%2BwWk8yIJ12fp2kRIsxFvI4ch9s7MPkj0Zn1dqxk9HM9R5hKlI2YmGfOvb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i%2B72vesJ8%2BcNDO2yBmjI%2FDLOFPhwVn7Q%2Bu2eue%2BF2J5vQe7yKAumsBjkPTEGkHJQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lgPo7HVmxjstu5Yn220tgNGbdiF%2BVz36NbAdptmz2KZDApL5IlZOP7LFf3G6FPwo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yZGhJPtycki0EbmMDSNdfDnZXi2%2FSZC0cruvsB%2Fs520VoAKedzXZ119fG%2FkKIGAh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J8n041DPl2Yeb0rq8lz77k6ybVhVbMt6tMLik5Nm3VYxIOGp0XL5Eh%2BK51LeGnUp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aBnexg8AylZqL1O4mIG%2B%2FzYKtioQ2J2ylBkHE%2FrzNNThAR6H85bpRNQCRZujUStr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vcwT1UoUo3FNjkKDkZ3kxdsuVpWZHoIVJq2y7dzrpcJP%2BtNiCVaeiyp38Tx%2BCWum
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FYQ8SS3CUR3LKBK6nm0X3UjBcFXGFr2LBGiFl%2F6de6Zh9ZsfwYpIvWTqpqdgrxB2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NmHbhaf8wjg48r%2B2DO0W%2Fa1tAc542LU9WEnahhtvxLhB2dvTBzyL%2F%2BVhGZtlxTQN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FmbXfvWcdzl2%2BkrPn6UKVIOdVY6UYUucb%2BlNVBUjOHtsIa8yJjrInBe3Xdn3w6f1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5iVnH8Dinw%2B%2FQwhA8%2B1pFbgVWC4dUzoBEuzk2klA3oAsolhZlKn0c2i1%2BkchJ0Ej
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QMYTZqo6v3bvfjMURFzwxClNe47nv5NRLhXQWMv%2FfPaMzWt8XlOM8X5WU7%2BURq8q
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fo9zDSY7hE6BhAX0pPUT4MWq1zo33WAoG0j0%2BHP%2BHjObzd%2F16fVyeIcB0XS3ZJ4J
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2WPxUPjF2%2BRH8XZ6Qahgy1PpdkgtjGXIleCKhXSSDQitFSigv4hB1hpHjmrvo%2Fuh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9AZ8eRN46vth35581rPj%2FFteiC%2BUSrTne311m%2FisbCae3nckMb9Xxe7rp6Nr5Iku
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KaxrrmFGj1ufvTJZHfrggv39SRaf%2BZivbbbHC2hjPN3v8cINzmzwu3dxlysH59%2Bt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0Q2OofuT%2FnJnjScWAD3unH2x90mSp%2FwBVP0Tx5u%2FFLQ9An0DKfGde3rB5NwqrTn%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LbVubjr7PsSxaf56yflgU1HTAe5KVWjXGJZcH5DjlkW7%2Bz2d13PXOJXTTPCFD%2FRL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N1n1v5Ckbc512WlLbcqx%2FkSSS1VIMlkLz73HaVWuQTYOvOG5ZAUTb0pTieTaDxr1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=66E0uvZ3nZs3YiYqI%2BcNBhLM813Pe75i4CkIOu5fvxPGUucwhU9N5dXurA2LnpyD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B1kPyl%2FraqcteCHZEwdmF14WAFN8K3JVoCqh%2BQjEilDoQ6AsST52c2QqW8byRpEN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z%2FKjrnhvMk2GESpyQvq%2BMK1olI3pggLccsOeNBfmugl9blvNrVwKJsCkT5yK1y5R
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WaFTjeVHZ6hg7EDKfKxUruU0PPsTTWtVJtWbOp6H%2FaK%2BeB2SiZ9UDbxVxWH%2BTtUR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oBt0fl8JZ3iVbkJ%2BgBxqE5bqrzORC44IQBRaILJqg1EDZd5dXRPZWy6QKNi62YJr

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 071823 07/13/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
598 GOODHEART-WILLC 00000 52111 31465 INV 06/26/2023 3,255.76 80065 ONLINE INSTRUCTOR RESOURCE
167 GRREC 00000 52145 310005 INV 06/26/2023 15.00 80066 SCHOOL VIOLENCE SPEAKER-RE

8571 JILLIAN BULLMER 00000 52112 310042 INV 06/26/2023 350.00 80067 KING 601 B FLAT SILVER TRU
8570 KAREN C. BEYER 00000 52113 310043 INV 06/26/2023 300.00 80068 JUPITER JFL=511R-11 OPEN H
11 KASA 00000 52142 310033 INV 06/26/2023 275.36 80069 KASA MEMBERSHIP REX BOOTH

11 KASA 00000 52146 310035 INV 06/26/2023 162.48 80069 KASA MEMBERSHIP FOR JULI L
11 KASA 00000 52147 310034 INV 06/26/2023 214.11 80069 KASA MEMBERSHIP FOR TRACY
6695 MCGRAW HILL 00001 52122 31464 INV 06/26/2023 14,150.52 80070 1YR PD & WORLD OF WONDERS
6695 MCGRAW HILL 00001 52124 31463 INV 06/26/2023 13.66 80070 HEALTH CURRICULUM
6695 MCGRAW HILL 00001 52125 31463 INV 06/26/2023 3,513.60 80070 HEALTH CURRICULUM
8573 MICHAEL HOFFMAN 00000 52126 310039 INV 06/26/2023 1,600.00 80071 JUPITER JTB1180 BASS TROMB
8065 MUSIC & ARTS 00000 52127 310037 INV 06/26/2023 233.33 80072 CONTROLLER, DIGITAL MIXER,
8065 MUSIC & ARTS 00000 52128 310037 INV 06/26/2023 1,620.89 80072 CONTROLLER, DIGITAL MIXER,
8065 MUSIC & ARTS 00000 52129 310037 INV 06/26/2023 333.32 80072 CONTROLLER, DIGITAL MIXER,
8065 MUSIC & ARTS 00000 52130 310037 INV 06/26/2023 3,163.42 80072 CONTROLLER, DIGITAL MIXER,
8065 MUSIC & ARTS 00000 52131 310037 INV 06/26/2023 1,000.96 80072 CONTROLLER, DIGITAL MIXER,
332 OAK 'N IVY, INC 00000 52132 310001 INV 06/26/2023 100.00 80073 DECORATIONS AND GREENERY F
8563 PERFORMANCE CON 00000 52133 310051 INV 06/26/2023 1,200.00 80074 3 MARCHING BARITONE INSTRU
8569 PETER WON 00000 52134 310046 INV 06/26/2023 325.00 80075 YAMAHA 34 II-S WOOD CLARIN
8175 QUADIENT FINANC 00000 52144 INV 06/26/2023 140.61 80076 POSTAGE FOR RHS
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 52114 310008 INV 06/26/2023 122.06 80077 FOOD FOR FAMILY
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 52115 310003 INV 06/26/2023 42.04 80077 SUPPLIES FOR ROOM
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 52116 310003 INV 06/26/2023 100.78 80077 SUPPLIES FOR ROOM
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 52117 310003 INV 06/26/2023 15.57 80077 SUPPLIES FOR ROOM
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 52118 310003 INV 06/26/2023 131.06 80077 SUPPLIES FOR ROOM
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 52119 310003 INV 06/26/2023 53.27 80077 SUPPLIES FOR ROOM
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 52120 310010 INV 06/26/2023 133.04 80077 GROCERIES FOR A FAMILY
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 52121 310011 1INV 06/26/2023 331.21 80077 FOOD TO PLACE IN THE SHARE
8574 SAN DIEGO CNTY 00000 52135 310038 INV 06/26/2023 1,175.00 80078 CONN 6D FRENCH HORN
8575 SONIC BRASS 00000 52136 310049 INV 06/26/2023 6,650.00 80079 MIRAPHONE 1291 TUBA AND CA
7598 SOUTH POINT RIS 00000 52137 INV 06/26/2023 727 .87 80080 BOND RENEWAL
8539 SWEETWATER 00000 52138 310044 INV 06/26/2023 550.66 80081 2 BACK UP UPS PRO CHARGING
8567 TAYLOR RYAN RIS 00000 52139 310048 INV 06/26/2023 450.00 80082 JUPITER SILVER INTERMEDIAT
8568 TRISTAN R. BLOC 00000 52140 310047 INV 06/26/2023 500.00 80083 YAMAHA OBOE AND LINTON CLA
7304 VEI COMMUNICATI 00000 52148 INV 06/26/2023 231.00 80084 MONTHLY COM SYS RENTAL
8566 ZANE HARVEY 00000 52141 310045 INV 06/26/2023 450.00 80085 JUPITER SILVER TRUMPET-INS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 52152 256574 1INV 06/30/2023 1,501.66 80088 TROUBLE GAMES 93 PAPER CUT
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 52154 256550 INV 06/30/2023 99.92 80088 6 PACK COLORFUL TRANPARENT
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 52155 31387 INV 06/30/2023 182.47 80088 CAN FLOATS- TEACHER APPREC
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 52156 31358 INV 06/30/2023 799.76 80088 FILE SERVERS AND STORAGE
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 52157 256577 INV 06/30/2023 412 .47 80088 TROUBLE ULTMATE BUNDLE 32'
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 52158 31363 INV 06/30/2023 55.44 80088 BATTERY BACKUP, HDMI CABLE
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 52160 31428 INV 06/30/2023 71.77 80088 OFFICE CHAIR
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 52161 256580 INV 06/30/2023 899.82 80088 9 4PACK BLACK METAL CHAIRS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 52162 256544 INV 06/30/2023 384.75 80088 REID FILE FOLDERS PURPLR F
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 52163 31411 1INV 06/30/2023 497.19 80088 THE BUTTERFLY EFFECT BOOKS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 52164 31354 1INV 06/30/2023 895.00 80088 APC NETWORK UPS RACKMOUNT
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 52165 256575 INV 06/30/2023 927.59 80088 TROUBLE I JUST DONT LIKE H
1432 ARAMARK 00000 52241 INV 06/30/2023 32.62 80089 UNIFORMS WK 06/06/23
Repo H H
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Program ID: apwarrnt


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5ohhOIXJWNEtnvXiOu9aye2GSfd9Y60wDz0OiEiYV5sDPV5QMqDoQfI8wsi6vcZe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iKoYQXO4CC67CYBN3nFPZVifomqNydTAknyC5OVTv8CJn6foLaXnMTi6HGYfcH4C
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7VdCTCrzXHXzhByL2EFhBB2rfeiKEYxGwDiC3L1e6Zvm%2FDnaK%2BOQRqM0UNQfGQod
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wmKHr0JPbj2IvXRLMvyROCxFVJBHVMiJ34RAsLWg997BB2isZnIFoJL2uxPlTC3W
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gehJbmlqn9Q%2FSL2n3GE64nR9VCyeC5yrDwbQTbiJMixoCRnoeA7efrQh%2B6G9f%2BMG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=08I3TbgW52On8rI7RKdTi2vQyqOQVp2tpjyYKk1I%2Fb4Ea05%2FAK3maxeX1s%2BTrT9p
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BZH3%2BOyhLwvXBq7twUPptfxviE2VTDZ5InUM6YaJJRtbbCAWiJNKLVMT25ktPxUc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8Qftd8cPUGINDkYxuexs8XasfC5RUiLY6b5g8ylyBj3zBSnpiqG%2BOB%2BjW9SY9AN8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zyzx%2FD7tJHLk%2B8jWqKwFLKhNJ4xysYnfG82vemOzIHV0iv3T06mlvijs8vm0bx3G
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Iz7%2B0LXQ%2BxRyyTXD1Ys92R9c5Qe99XNW5j3cnVdDXxGX1YBDTnTtJaDdJQEcj7tp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vfPh0R9pL6P07t4vFJ8d2kLeh6Ml%2BSudWwY4NYb9hIl2lO6UMWvKCDESK92YoJHk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=McGOtqpE2S4Jdy3aEURm5ld05WTwLOe8xBVb4LgJSa32WiGYWTS5LTX5oWYh9l3x
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5P0W4YLi7lTbJtt%2FhHKWDa7J4jIpip8po5rTmMnRbS3U3A61C4mBrNAmGoFWJSsC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bNwjJ6o%2Fh80H3sjvi7JUf9CmWUhwqkrJ1lznXBB23Novdv1HnMLs9NN0keeBsdD9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1Nz8papcbzxw1OdTLafmNZonzFlMztdhvHSN7JUtZN%2F3rd0UOL4fU03mmkZjJjci
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eWXBOIGAgfOhVSr2rc2xhz3UVeNIQ1zaAd7fm2hkZJWFzKfz71eBJ94MKYsphrkJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B7YTke4dL4nHFSYc4f6B0xZl1yDZHtiqRi5aEvVKkbX70IpLBClM3M67334odB4Z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dm1P%2BnHg%2FtLuHOh95ZQ9DuvGwv4dJNllbfZ7s7nQ8SKQM13PrgKQN%2FxbUR7xU1PN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lxwHsqSV57YG3o%2BeGEFnHMCr1SuSfjQgUC6xVfROnfAIIa7hkwmZl%2BK6Jzqpn%2F%2Fx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AcEdlkIMG%2FEXWnlcdCq7d3Dktd1IGcWTDRm3AoIRmK0Q3I%2BQxEp7QvTbTi3eii1o
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F6uVDYtY3UG0KxAofNCZrbPm6lmWuRMqqmlFVk56FheRZzzxCqlfWCJW0jqNyhIg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s8zim822tTlNRsrb7%2B2RzBDRBp%2F%2B%2Fr0rkLGnHAWTcOConty2s%2BLeGyt1OCt2SvxF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fkQHWbJC1zfTmhLG%2FaHq%2FDgkbPbUVqmLAfgfqb%2BedQGUFiMXzhy9Kh8NegHmPY9a
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=unGTdQwUo4vieOG2fTVeRMsf8lHfA1BsTNCuxW2CeyvR6xgTq282W7BtZeeOdvUr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T3KOJE2Gp5IaeWOHllgx53lG%2BQBn73h4xW7qN8AbOciekECCIC4x3J%2B6YhILO617
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S03mZpL1tuBAN0fHI6EzR2DALvAWcM6K54DQw%2FRwyT6eiKDFZypnUl0AZolAqBoX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bHUE9Tb%2BcG17%2FAIiMi9zq9SReF2pf3GsUpOPL0%2BaBjaB37Rg7mt6iX3nANUMjAS2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n9zNfgh6%2BLhlcR71s2%2BsayjVeH8DDHB7UhatIStONZJjZxytU31x1KNKdtoNOZQQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0gy%2Bif5agjrnZ0Xz9qyQPvlDhEcKd1m3FIzCh7QsmEqC7lnhHlRdOYu5ACzq6uu6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DxprgDtYhQ8eaKcGAb90q5aDdWt%2FMObGHgRCFY5j14q0pNY0CxGWC1PylSgpX779
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x93LEdbuBRk3X4oR4YcB90k6HFaP30R7O3Vue5DoQxWEi5HCDQVlaKzLfxKDBdQP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8mjb4Zm7%2B7qc%2FFOHnxJLtYE5eQm9DlYvKbSlGvZsI6xCJWFerH8COA46o5O37DgK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=epPyhMgEScO6XX515nEk50sN2bm0rEb04GyIdeOsQqB%2Bt2k6sRfIduE6zMeLbsIE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GMu6c6UaXk0dygHvMFbnDxlQB0De4wPVogA2jZ1TXk7fAJpnAdRslsADElxx0bZb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p65DMkmlEziHfb46LkQl003AmrH%2F40Zx44%2FjiOoI78qIj7F8kfcYwjsFvJNOO%2Bne
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uQNdqq5M8ISHqLZSOUQF1eLVLUtY58uxSzOjNCY0o1%2B%2FASAavMnl6aWBFyZuaFes
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wYtAOMQojqkJxBJ63kCOn5p1LksVd58BQ%2FyXSkD7ZcCvDX8Z%2BBRLGPBri0uAVRi4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yn0V62cg5hebKitc%2FLq4x2DLjyqULzNa4YA0z4CHO6gr5ioPCz8YiS80r5%2Bu%2FAeO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IhA3P%2F28TTYV7hJduwVpFxAfKAFRuR5lzbO%2BH1qT%2BEvj3Yvo3V6SotyQ26tQo1Ps
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3v0Hyi4XhAtmPbZodVOyFDHVpuyUihdJeoMfXSmDuhr4%2BcUb4iWFT3iaUEXua7QE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=db3%2BBhFSMllpMtT%2Bdq7DF10C7ndmhHsVp9nZKBQQzmJfdPwLOB7FkIHE832iE4wV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y%2FhoM3LBXpY%2FDCGJjqky5SdbuYZ998jJelQlrB20SN4dCgkBlo9U%2BWwCUqHB9X3G
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=439mPYswFBcF62t5MD8mCAaTJ3Cf0XoqWiu1sex7FKWufHZw9KCdcM8GPQPhuwxK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8GJRBSxC0d%2B9RAVS1sIA6wx3qsoTN01wUhy9kSRNpk7OE5E9Dqf5WtOxqiJ0Tuwm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qrJoSFMRvCUsHDzDNWh4h5LBp0IqHVQ5LAw27xus%2Frh%2FbrcbuOi58CxX4HNcuepl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bZGvxB%2BWIT9Ba0je7Y5J6d%2FAPnVcdWhQGnpIfm6lKgc2mU5vu%2BbgDgBfZN3acYcb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RdDvsatB8z0LrRRBJdOwcrfvTr6HMs6CuUM6J%2F%2FoHxG5QW17tzhuOipnPNnY3rzz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zsg5ZCX%2FYvzABdht9H%2BoIDFkvkPm9Z8nNmrFMHuYsLoR4jlF4N14d4ysJcWLqT%2Fj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rcUxGbMW28j8JAkLetcJLS%2FEk1cgl2Z6SwKfJUHYhMvHnas34LrB1sdP0ERWkLiN

erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 071823 07/13/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
1432 ARAMARK 00000 52242 INV 06/30/2023 36.20 80089 UNIFORMS WK 06/13/23
1432 ARAMARK 00000 52243 INV 06/30/2023 36.02 80089 UNIFORMS WK 06/20/23
1432 ARAMARK 00000 52244 INV 06/30/2023 36.02 80089 UNIFORMS WK 06/27/23
5898 AUBURN LUMBER, 00000 52245 31279 INV 06/30/2023 42.91 80090 LUMBER/SUPPLIES FOR ATHLET
5898 AUBURN LUMBER, 00000 52246 31279 CRM  06/30/2023 -20.64 80090 LUMBER/SUPPLIES FOR ATHLET
5898 AUBURN LUMBER, 00000 52247 31279 INV 06/30/2023 1,413.69 80090 LUMBER/SUPPLIES FOR ATHLET
5898 AUBURN LUMBER, 00000 52248 31279 INV 06/30/2023 23.94 80090 LUMBER/SUPPLIES FOR ATHLET
5898 AUBURN LUMBER, 00000 52249 31279 INV 06/30/2023 16.00 80090 LUMBER/SUPPLIES FOR ATHLET
5898 AUBURN LUMBER, 00000 52250 31279 INV 06/30/2023 310.00 80090 LUMBER/SUPPLIES FOR ATHLET
5898 AUBURN LUMBER, 00000 52251 31279 INV 06/30/2023 202.91 80090 LUMBER/SUPPLIES FOR ATHLET
5898 AUBURN LUMBER, 00000 52252 31279 INV 06/30/2023 74.62 80090 LUMBER/SUPPLIES FOR ATHLET
5898 AUBURN LUMBER, 00000 52253 31279 INV 06/30/2023 201.00 80090 LUMBER/SUPPLIES FOR ATHLET
5898 AUBURN LUMBER, 00000 52254 31279 INV 06/30/2023 4.71 80090 LUMBER/SUPPLIES FOR ATHLET
5898 AUBURN LUMBER, 00000 52255 31279 INV 06/30/2023 206.46 80090 LUMBER/SUPPLIES FOR ATHLET
5898 AUBURN LUMBER, 00000 52256 31279 INV 06/30/2023 1,707.36 80090 LUMBER/SUPPLIES FOR ATHLET
5898 AUBURN LUMBER, 00000 52257 31279 INV 06/30/2023 510.91 80090 LUMBER/SUPPLIES FOR ATHLET
5898 AUBURN LUMBER, 00000 52258 31279 CRM 05/25/2023 -13.40 80090 LUMBER/SUPPLIES FOR ATHLET
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 52175 31339 INV 06/30/2023 41.97 80091 LIGHTSWITCH PLATE, WALL PL
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 52176 31340 INV 06/30/2023 4,223.24 80091 LIGHTS FOR RHS HALLWAYS
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 52177 31499 1INV 06/30/2023 132.86 80091 WATER CLOSET VALVE, UTILIT
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 52178 31498 INV 06/30/2023 31.93 80091 L6-30 RECEPTACLE
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 52179 31345 INV 06/30/2023 773.02 80091 EXHAUST FAN MOTOR
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 52180 31343 INV 06/30/2023 927.16 80091 LIGHT SWITCHES
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 52181 31280 INV 06/30/2023 281.55 80091 SUPPLIES FOR ATHLETIC FACI
1258 CAYCE MILL SuPP 00000 52182 31280 INV 06/30/2023 82.87 80091 SUPPLIES FOR ATHLETIC FACI
1258 CAYCE MILL SuPP 00000 52183 31280 INV 06/30/2023 30.22 80091 SUPPLIES FOR ATHLETIC FACI
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 52184 31280 INV 06/30/2023 13.97 80091 SUPPLIES FOR ATHLETIC FACI
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 52185 31280 INV 06/30/2023 3.63 80091 SUPPLIES FOR ATHLETIC FACI
1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 52186 31280 INV 06/30/2023 351.94 80091 SUPPLIES FOR ATHLETIC FACI
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 52187 31280 INV 06/30/2023 345.59 80091 SUPPLIES FOR ATHLETIC FACI
1258 CAYCE MILL SupPp 00000 52188 31280 INV 06/30/2023 62.89 80091 SUPPLIES FOR ATHLETIC FACI
1258 CAYCE MILL SuPP 00000 52189 31280 INV 06/30/2023 78.00 80091 SUPPLIES FOR ATHLETIC FACI
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 52190 31280 INV 06/30/2023 103.33 80091 SUPPLIES FOR ATHLETIC FACI
1258 CAYCE MILL SupPp 00000 52191 31280 INV 06/30/2023 10.33 80091 SUPPLIES FOR ATHLETIC FACI
1258 CAYCE MILL SuPP 00000 52192 31280 INV 06/30/2023 15.90 80091 SUPPLIES FOR ATHLETIC FACI
8414 COMMONWEALTH FI 00000 52166 INV 06/30/2023 3,100.00 80092 CONTRACTED PT SERVICES
8011 FAMILY ENRICHME 00000 52240 30969 INV 06/30/2023 1,873.95 80093 LITTEL PANTHERS LEARNER EX
8089 IHN CONTRACTING 00000 52238 31445 1INV 06/30/2023 7,600.00 80094 SES CREATE SIDEWALK
6819 PAUL'S ELECTRIC 00000 52193 31443 INV 06/30/2023 2,200.00 80095 SES ELECTRICAL WORK
6819 PAUL'S ELECTRIC 00000 52194 31443 1INV 06/30/2023 655.00 80095 SES ELECTRICAL WORK
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 52167 INV 06/30/2023 133.63 80096 DUMPSTER SERVICE
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 52168 INV 06/30/2023 89.08 80096 DUMPSTER SERVICE
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 52169 INV 06/30/2023 668.15 80096 DUMPSTER SERVICE
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 52170 INV 06/30/2023 668.15 80096 DUMPSTER SERVICE
8216 TCI 00002 52171 31475 INV 06/30/2023 625.80 80097 TEACHERS GUIDE & LESSON GU
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52286 256508 INV 06/30/2023 459.34 80098 CLASSROOM OFFICE SUPPIES F
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52287 256508 INV 06/30/2023 96.02 80098 CLASSROOM OFFICE SUPPIES F
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52288 256508 INV 06/30/2023 127.55 80098 CLASSROOM OFFICE SUPPIES F
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52289 31434 INV 06/30/2023 122.30 80098 SAFETY MEETING FOOD
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Program ID: apwarrnt


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YI882oB5iU%2FhNlRvj0pb%2BUAt8F%2FsaCJ%2FUh8RRWEjmr038Lu2hwNo9B1Ncloa%2F4Oz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KJkDGOlbRen%2FPc4OJKWjfDlEgki4oKke3NkMOBN8PRDVpuZlsYB7aXQ1jfmXheTL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d%2BiZJJOSuyIg%2F%2FC086vL2i1QxB%2FD00fivW2S5Kwu3t0aMNkWuq%2BppHkCrUNd4Q2v
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I0Jk9DVtPG1fZ1pEizucFjDmNVrrf9ve0bopC7OgIu55RTdh50dXGizQFPJmufsH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WGF5eNIg%2BGj29wcoHRq6cBnypv%2Fcmor43XqQJzGI6JR%2B%2FMxztOEH9EJachTIlB29
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5D4dNRQtOsjKLsr1dFWudy1%2F%2BBWCp28s%2FNqZ5NX2RhwRfLXMSC58yjL%2F7QlWHejz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PwxG4b%2FaCHq1BWWZbjLL06Vbl%2BDqq3pq0aqi09y6GkpsB3V85Eq718EZjj5gGYjF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CbD5yTUCIUjbGo7wjCdcMOZjcp2nyt84LOjcz2pfDT8BdU3cVBZIGQRRvL0ZKYS1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6yXNAFPlFGNqaFOpwMT5G4Q4RKChkAu66%2BHWfWt%2BjHEXjp7O30gEJKu7MjT3jvvl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ADbjvvpOyDf0dmLgYD2FiHNHdOyosmVE7yxrnjM0Z44nuJJom7sWPeUBsy%2F75nhH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PSj%2BECzUGFG0iqhhFcKCYXuwlTf%2Bp18ZAJpgP11MqOXxB%2FrWayV8Db4ETz4RPRVN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bokyf%2FWDlTDJJHZTLGqfia99BgOlJkRxwsgsm408Ie%2Fyrv6b4iYjHVUyoNHmlDYI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D%2FqRL3PQuFYLIigdCLlqtBPvQ5CsoK6rIjFVFju3Z6RkVBigIDvXUwoljHLxeaMm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f2M3ahtFfw8I1zqgP9FTj62Brg%2BQN7ZAMKf1yu5uPZJCwqQxhVY2YxDfMYllr3CO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AoP4%2BR9U0aB6gQo9EvKahMQEneA09eeOzK1lVArg6G2Pa5FQ8YyBcP43l61tWvh0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=urBvz%2FdjH18AUkYDQxgm3oc%2BDFmH60q1aXh%2B2lmfvuISc3nkQwbla2AR3xCiOkhe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UJEWGwKKVyNGxoZm8eKSGLru00usP3%2FYAZMhtQoMVEeY5i85LzlW14897c79TL3f
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aYmxJmmm9j9cg0bb7aAM3BgZUjtTVWYN3vhY%2B1pXFlqwsOKmPxfjehN4%2FJ9CtbZH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M261um6pfdEP4nGg55NGTLbnnzPRxhCWYTf1OxVip5ggE8AZzzgrJP5nhG%2Bs8Kvs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rMRtpQdioX7g%2FH8IbuWPcXkknDXc7iiZOgzVFVnuteIfD39dnXFFGFqyWzTtT6Q%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ysIXfYXjqIFpW%2Bb3W56n%2FDxz4F%2BH2JvoCnHH%2FuTHsxTD3n6eFEzz3PJW26qcJrNV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lu3bjU6vVg5kxhSfzVLkWwemGhoZLa8r4SopQxTl%2BPw3zoGW2Kfi9DXkVSPx5hJg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XvQAvSezWd9fHgkH0QD3xLFQUNGWIvfv5zChLdjshlBZPqW2m2KF6vfgKkGk57L0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f5mN30Smc0jWytytIihH8CvtASK2g4eIQTr1clv%2BH3VXQ4uZ%2FcgbIJsGFFHXaFig
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W4jY0Jgn75NWMqFSBc5HKemdOq27i27FAi4J8UhA1BaUlstPJBFswU9lqrzw0%2FQt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fU4j7tyjhK%2FAXCHXJLGGCjJmC4FZ8OdBew9SsVOJJ8Z9M1%2Fxvd4gRVTe29mYuPC4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zXy9%2BfOEpGJxr1TSYSv7EeKrJhPljoJAt3PGuTAtCNdSy%2BIvhHEXx62CYhGRmER%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HAf4lbe7Txkq9TjV2nVMP7yZqYhuEg6Ei0fjRfWEx7LRiUVyQcNc48yv2V7akJhZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DSCdmprqzlrVk%2F3EPcmb2FFOQPpij7LggyxwCavjvfAIj%2BxydcS76pvBWdpdmMe0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mZIx8MtuJmNstvYpWcGUnnb%2B5yel5k0ndX8iRSF0EsBXTGfUBEt8QDcldi38mDpW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7w13s6TsX3ETmnVqRK8s%2FBcA6DAlEZZUxrtWtemwLcIbPArW0HBpx%2F3yA5lhpfRm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k0iDlBaveUUsypMz6y9NLOG3R4KasnSrBosD%2BT2FIOKAtk%2FPbsDfi%2Bnp%2FN1CiUrV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K5zVhE39NojzAf84NECPyqTm%2F5%2BjXYHoUg8RhdPE9sZ29JLbrkqTQ5OCwJyOyx%2Fr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FEq%2FRr81cXZLZGapENY%2BRODpH6CaRVnOpd7pxH4Egf090E2wDNP2%2BGPOx26pWkS2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sv1vOGZv8zBqRIeoWn%2FNpVFs2YTNlSUBkccYIRgaLDcoVZbw9vuP1fwzRooXyWBX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JEuZ3hLHCo4c%2BnbrtGFL3%2BT8%2FFJ60ZM4u4WzlMC1Jm%2Fe8oDytzIYw2Z6zmf%2FHnBC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bhut4jXNCD0GrRyq%2FA5IP04N9tqCrqD0DL84sYSl9F8fVMLLY7M9M40o7MljXhM2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=68lbJG0ZHyO1E5YngEnuNPpPblhZYy5Akc4TkagZb2QCyCLHWfIDSGYlEj55Gc6I
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aG3lwxXzJV6wBWn6jdaDctzoA4vDmf1s%2BIxd9TEWQ7KRPFOR5VSVsYi5dq9SF%2FYY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7sDPXA6YfWkW6P9KqAelgpcx0ZpJckCtqycU5A9sjj2py4leuaraCOORNEmnyXla
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W15SxymJ2VWDIqfBp5VRDGnNTd%2BIIMhjPG6vofSPFSi3kXLdApaYbNEi7DONyeUc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u3NxXoxAYnnvYDkTOAkKyL06wu%2BYSkp8IuSWk0Eac9LKj94BPX%2BvS7H0azcegrRU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VEYosl5lfa4%2B5vh6FGbiGEITlZbJuz2klKoowMfVnARHa0a7uhffsVeIAcs9uorC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kiXtPsB25jRjRGmzKucDYpq7PLvX3gOSVPnImc%2B3V%2BISWVfZmNqjCgSnxsD4beMQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X21JX1s93kQ6CrE2G4fxx2Sy75PUw0LyS3eKTF%2BuXKjW1CbUVcM55evIKkfEbjgB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ncg%2F8mw3Wk66gjeJ%2F0RJ0Hf%2BtyXUOnv%2FraDHipMBXIOmedx0Q0kk51wcHbbaB7yf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bObMh5rM7ZORYTcsPbwVKHQWSX%2BW%2F6JLlt2Jp8dKQqE%2BjR7sQqlEa3adYOY1Mtni
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QvzOVzbW4j%2FmlxRX4CPr1CmNuTPwCbAlEw3gYyRPWU6u4iCUt7Wlsq9K8SHJLkgT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8OE4dpVTm22GjiClaQrZplxzvxaTV%2FBeVhlzoL6ADCmtK3sXZ6ACGw%2FOzUbaBng8

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 071823 07/13/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52290 31486 INV 06/30/2023 107.61 80098 SUPPLIES FOR BOARD RECEPTI
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52291 31486 INV 06/30/2023 48.98 80098 SUPPLIES FOR BOARD RECEPTI
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52295 310024 cRM 06/30/2023 -73.94 80098 DRINKS FOR BASKETBALL CAMP
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52296 310024 1INV 06/30/2023 103.84 80098 DRINKS FOR BASKETBALL CAMP
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52299 310025 INV 06/30/2023 160.34 80098 WATER, JUICE, SNACKS FOR S
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52300 310026 INV 06/30/2023 84.42 80098 FOLDERS, SKETCH PADS, CALE
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52301 310026 INV 06/30/2023 209.00 80098 FOLDERS, SKETCH PADS, CALE
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52302 310026 INV 06/30/2023 184.12 80098 FOLDERS, SKETCH PADS, CALE
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52305 310026 INV 06/30/2023 79.84 80098 FOLDERS, SKETCH PADS, CALE
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52306 310026 INV 06/30/2023 52.72 80098 FOLDERS, SKETCH PADS, CALE
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52308 310026 INV 06/30/2023 98.50 80098 FOLDERS, SKETCH PADS, CALE
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52311 310028 INV 06/30/2023 82.25 80098 STUDENT SUPPLIES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52312 310028 1INV 06/30/2023 60.31 80098 STUDENT SUPPLIES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52313 310028 INV 06/30/2023 56.66 80098 STUDENT SUPPLIES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52314 310012 INV 06/30/2023 67.81 80098 AWARDS AND PRIZES FOR MRS.
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52315 310012 INV 06/30/2023 135.23 80098 AWARDS AND PRIZES FOR MRS.
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52292 INV 06/30/2023 31.35 80099 WIRELESS MOUSE
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52293 256587 INV 06/30/2023 20.78 80099 BATTIERS AAA FOR FRONT OFF
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52297 310023 1INV 06/30/2023 39.06 80099 SUPPLIES, HATS, FOLDERS, C
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52298 310025 INV 06/30/2023 43.06 80099 WATER, JUICE, SNACKS FOR S
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52303 310026 INV 06/30/2023 32.30 80099 FOLDERS, SKETCH PADS, CALE
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52304 310026 INV 06/30/2023 22.80 80099 FOLDERS, SKETCH PADS, CALE
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52307 310026 INV 06/30/2023 23.50 80099 FOLDERS, SKETCH PADS, CALE
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52309 310026 INV 06/30/2023 27.95 80099 FOLDERS, SKETCH PADS, CALE
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52310 310026 INV 06/30/2023 42.93 80099 FOLDERS, SKETCH PADS, CALE
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52316 501445 INV 06/30/2023 32.66 80099 END OF YEAR ACTIVITY/MEETI
155 PNC BANK 00000 52324 31487 INV 06/30/2023 162.25 80100 FOOD FOR BOARD RECEPTION L
155 PNC BANK 00000 52325 31487 INV 06/30/2023 51.24 80100 FOOD FOR BOARD RECEPTION L
155 PNC BANK 00000 52326 INV 06/30/2023 800.30 80100 R. DAVENPORT HOTEL FRANKFO
155 PNC BANK 00000 52334 256572 INV 06/30/2023 964.79 80100 POST IT NOTES CREAMER WHIT
155 PNC BANK 00000 52335 31485 INV 06/30/2023 200.00 80100 KSBA VIRTUAL FEDERAL/STATE
155 PNC BANK 00000 52336 INV 06/30/2023 104.00 80100 CONDOLENCE GIFT
155 PNC BANK 00000 52339 31224 INV 06/30/2023 661.59 80100 SPRING KASBO REG M. COURSE
155 PNC BANK 00000 52340 31224 INV 06/30/2023 571.59 80100 SPRING KASBO REG M. COURSE
155 PNC BANK 00000 52343 256565 INV 06/30/2023 64.11 80100 ITEMS BOUGHT FOR TEACHERS
155 PNC BANK 00000 52345 256566 INV 06/30/2023 274.50 80100 1INCH RING BINDERS FOR THE
155 PNC BANK 00000 52346 INV 06/30/2023 52.08 80100 STAFF MEETING
155 PNC BANK 00000 52347 256557 INV 06/30/2023 109.20 80100 465 RAID FILL WATER BALLOO
155 PNC BANK 00000 52348 256562 INV 06/30/2023 173.74 80100 14 DOZEN DONUTS FOR KINDER
155 PNC BANK 00000 52351 31235 INV 06/30/2023 38.40 80100 MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS
155 PNC BANK 00000 52354 31232 INV 06/30/2023 41.34 80100 RHS MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS
155 PNC BANK 00000 52356 31232 INV 06/30/2023 36.04 80100 RHS MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS
155 PNC BANK 00000 52357 31355 INV 06/30/2023 370.95 80100 GO DADDY- 5YR FILE SERVERS
155 PNC BANK 00000 52358 INV 06/30/2023 319.50 80100 FINGERPRINTING
155 PNC BANK 00000 52359 INV 06/30/2023 468.47 80100 RMS SOUTHERN LANES 8TH GR
155 PNC BANK 00000 52360 INV 06/30/2023 484.50 80100 RMS CICI'S PIZzZA 8TH GR
155 PNC BANK 00000 52321 CRM 06/30/2023 -9.24 80101 CREDIT LOWES SES
155 PNC BANK 00000 52322 31490 INV 06/30/2023 20.00 80101 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 52323 31490 INV 06/30/2023 30.00 80101 CAN
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Program ID: apwarrnt


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jsyRG72Fj%2FA6qV2URoHTLbhRK51yL0FQskPpYJkn58lHuHHvB6D%2FcAKH10sZ2JGe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SsWwn8VtRodheASFmDpRmeAdU5V2Y2bokyctDUdQ0KMNNzEnENdRj9V%2Bb0aJ8j0W
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tCHoc79JTWk%2FRVMXjxnADX9VbobzpENiBloZ%2FvSuUuroxquwPM3DUCWWqI0FLqCz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l7cTyXl4qZdHDHibrnEbj67ioP%2BzksCFnEIBeARFt1POAno5vdirkyAr%2FcrydA8I
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GscM%2Fs9L84%2BvDsd%2BsWeE0CemCPd8prGf5eoUUsNg%2FkDdJOx3htQmycGyqo6xcnLj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xvw%2BtUmOgW5QtFdEpKoIDR%2FJTulu92b84lWqR6H7hlMea1EoW%2BZt225g7r8DDPtD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SmIV1YyS3DSMmlwYTzjYxHeVIGeFzK1rlX6fzeUtOIGy0x738FkmHmP5y3vxED4L
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gISVqz%2BON2VvCrEM%2F4smT%2Bk3EW%2BaRzeY4tQUCd9%2BdMHVD3Le6zRRuEMrmLAu5oar
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jCXaEaenHyV2LEzrTj5A3Q3zPYUs7ApDvVIGb32%2FQrDdj21Eiz59442K5HZfm37P
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wrrL8io8vbLjVaqo0PT0zfwMpHQ1nckV4UP66TjaWsqC9Rnhfchb2G%2FwiRO7zc22
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dlZHHMExCP7HyyOC7qI5uKLDfvpPLYxk02VQme5w1O%2Bp6nnqKrcKHGit9d%2F5iK4z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NLQZDIK1iaqMdKzSdSC6AIUxTV8aaRKCthhQR1L0z7WXa9hMT5pTGZlJjktGiIRh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SGlwzKZkStf8jcqxOLYrKoUpP%2FX0JPM3jfkiQbtWMs%2Bh9XhF2FdgSNOklI2CfEyX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NcJB2t7%2BujKGeiHFHeRNUIE61guAGQj06ZdPlwY4Tl45qaDiGljB2iYua6sBjTGp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z2dQm1cQ33gVC2kQ7c%2BJBAC1nbkA98ocy1hfRQHhKsTvnbqw4NDtHaAZ8eI2Firr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rDEn6qt3Fx5dps9PWZ%2BpqPuzIKZBAZ%2B%2Bk12VpOWlcukljxcLm6nEt2aLaJBp9ALQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OD8PflJ9KSlA1cm9mHPUfY1B2KUKyT1Rq2BIzfmwxAWgt6Wqd9Q%2BFeeT41WOb0ag
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cAOZxLf7KuccLeobTw7h4EsozuvUye0ecArQGN3xUdyWLVS%2FCzHYbk38D1n48vt8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FvJsSi6Y3EZFn2E6E1j0aa5xjLj7ltCe1X%2BhoNed5o8we0p%2BUcB1eKJ3p%2FG3udHn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FfPYcxSdAW0is%2FRYB8xVCGwKmfv0Y1ROZNFUS9sp1whziGFNTngom2UlzzwgJok4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=26PD9Cb%2Fm%2FqJfso43BU%2B8Hh95zjORsBkaxAdbAPOWcewz844Pz0ZcSPS3fqUlBYp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vIip3URuYN6NssIypOnYS%2Fj6coEXRuqYmacSm1kAak3%2BkPvAu%2BwcoMNS5SrV9apo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i6S3AgHT6Ckh50kz6SjEjVjw5yEbflJsduzPE8oSCRfMAlR6%2BdOj1Yni3nSes8x0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZluduOrEkXgTEj76Lul%2FnGLO68kvfrboARJwq%2FlYkS%2Bv1uI2Xav3voT416HM8s2G
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TtECcw369sjRMKjnKUxF3Rh3NOA5wHkA8PAMLlq6b7%2B655dbYos5ZMlzb2IEieFX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dtrO7Z3zql5r3%2FevtXXXKBpqO9l73yZnGwyugQLr4lhauQ0G%2FQu5FMPBdm5DNR1x
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ATEwpOdK99BPRaQtf6NFBuxCpHBC7RZ1TRg3WPE0vAOhU9zXMmGat644f0FKVImx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ck0NmgTurzUEqfHQpqQg8T%2FawMzc199gkq4ie%2Bg4wOD9YCgqQwTLqhXemoVKU0%2FR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=akCoqTFH%2Fr1bGLvjsDW383MhIjhmd7MoBTwzq579aRS1s1uI%2BOBZLA3JP%2BNQpSgt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n7tPyXBfli3iH8CFA9%2B0ZcXSWZgxEp18rJCdDimvRUnhHVqJBup9JYmY%2F%2FId1w7Q
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j4BFBH4kZMimYAi0crqSwKOb0WIovKQtwRHZh7T4sBhRV6pKhdAXsnMiER7m7L6J
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9jIMR%2FSruOYcuJ%2BT9v2zIp5FwE22U9K2xU4324cHBpDmEgDXkBywf3C%2FODeGvV3t
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sQoYDRb9fkZwL04oGdPbD0wyOJSisCkD1yCErb1qusBWvCTIQH4sNt1UIg1dV27u
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RvzD6Rkys0mKEDe%2BXIjhY8zxIiOIOsCyEpHftDOh1T%2B75qQXnUTZMXD%2FHh0K56nC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=62IAyeQ6yTSs%2FLTsZ5ZL912guKuFlujPvApiWXrlo%2FegNn4VkzAJ%2BiTAzahVEC0z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OWaYr%2BeTvA%2FUuo9v%2B9KM%2FGBtO1uc0lnhkMZiYheNEBBIgUroU9ek6u8I0LfSGbfQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rDsImkbnBSy0vcbkSMoH1V0AG%2BTGghwNk3gJb%2FX2JOtFFPkJ37eUyiTJO6O4jhS1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KRFgt6nYRLVjoyhArYzUf%2FC15FEmtuhql0Q9i3nFwsQfITXTWzH9zsh%2F2vwzTil4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KnPHjq0HRikKeRxQ8Qie%2F2zbLPzI5CINF5PxIfCyqK6Q225KFi8EDkmVcWJC7Dul
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BE%2FNjz7NRVPeYzW08lfMI55VwTcuRbDJOAu84qlK8KpKNOfAXndIS2kOyM57BMpc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W%2Bod7fclfgLLyZYynbIr%2Bfo61HoeYrpqWHYDtfbOhmzjteoVNR3iybvhkeaTbkTH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n%2B18H1qqD5WmOLMGvqJJCs70SvSQwgSkGDm%2FRr1h%2FrTKQE5I1AEyBdfptrylxLwr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nuh3oBE0Xh1F%2BHmWx10pCjtlgNDpve5DEILs%2B7X%2BTmUNMQp16neM%2BR6k1SU2GaAa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MeD%2F3Goi5eYKEdt21NnyvJhC9utetAC2OP435xLekBGN7c8HrNNsI6rrKfgW%2FNMy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EcnY6y7ZZcLLc8VI7p7HoSVJrWUOx5XdGQSxfYIeJ2dKCwGb%2FwzLKBUduolX8OOb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QlRG5iNtP03H3NgtjSHoLT1k7QtrcmEUrxi4eJYo35LAWjM8NytuJ28hjd5BAORy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dYZNQ5h1BDGSSTsDcpPO0DxkH3qqhi8rzQFFEbpZQ70ncFLKwnpoI4s6TvcVQMI0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b5GvX6lnboBZ%2Ba7qd6fkksfypRUrS99CWRKNDSU4MG6oLLq2UWCok%2Fl7Ik%2FIfaxm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1mwkXKbx8Bm8i20ErIcB6siFZ5jRsKuuYt02AR70jYLIo4UliYkYTxBys597RE%2B1

erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 071823 07/13/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT

155 PNC BANK 00000 52327 INV 06/30/2023 9.53 80101 R. DAVENPORT MEAL
155 PNC BANK 00000 52328 INV 06/30/2023 25.74 80101 R. DAVENPORT MEAL
155 PNC BANK 00000 52329 INV 06/30/2023 25.28 80101 R. DAVENPORT MEAL
155 PNC BANK 00000 52330 INV 06/30/2023 27.14 80101 R. DAVENPORT MEAL
155 PNC BANK 00000 52331 INV 06/30/2023 29.14 80101 R. DAVENPORT MEAL
155 PNC BANK 00000 52332 INV 06/30/2023 27.00 80101 R. DAVENPORT DOORDASH COST
155 PNC BANK 00000 52333 31476 INV 06/30/2023 19.58 80101 SCHOOL AND DISTRICT PRINTI
155 PNC BANK 00000 52337 INV 06/30/2023 22.00 80101 KASBO MEAL GALT HOUSE
155 PNC BANK 00000 52338 INV 06/30/2023 15.27 80101 KASBO MEAL BEARNOS
155 PNC BANK 00000 52341 31433 INV 06/30/2023 10.00 80101 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 52342 31474 1INV 06/30/2023 10.00 80101 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 52344 256564 INV 06/30/2023 28.41 80101 MASKING TAPE FOR TEACHERS
155 PNC BANK 00000 52350 31235 INV 06/30/2023 15.90 80101 MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS
155 PNC BANK 00000 52352 31232 INV 06/30/2023 24.95 80101 RHS MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS
155 PNC BANK 00000 52353 31232 INV 06/30/2023 12.00 80101 RHS MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS
155 PNC BANK 00000 52355 31232 INV 06/30/2023 21.20 80101 RHS MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 52259 501454 INV 06/30/2023 561.55 80102 ART SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 52260 501453 1INV 06/30/2023 298.00 80102 REUSBALE TOTES, DRY ERASE
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 52261 501453 INV 06/30/2023 341.96 80102 REUSBALE TOTES, DRY ERASE
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 52262 501453 INV 06/30/2023 87.69 80102 REUSBALE TOTES, DRY ERASE
133 AT&T 00000 52263 INV 06/30/2023 610.39 80103 MONTHLY TELEPHONE SERV
5898 AUBURN LUMBER, 00000 52264 31424 1INV 06/30/2023 369.79 80104 LUMBER FOR SES
1874 B & H PHOTO - V 00000 52369 310052 INV 06/30/2023 7,474.51 80105 VIDEO PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT
7641 BOOTH, REX 00000 52380 309966 INV 07/12/2023 1,400.13 80106 REIMBURSEMENT FOR TRAVEL A
1464 BROWDER, DEBBIE 00000 52265 310030 1INV 06/30/2023 242.09 80107 REIMBURSEMENT FOR MILEAGE
1464 BROWDER, DEBBIE 00000 52367 309915 INV 06/30/2023 262.20 80107 REIMBURSEMENT FOR HOTEL ST
8582 CARLOS DE LEON 00000 52364 310066 INV 06/30/2023 800.00 80108 BAND INSTRUMENT TENOR SAXO
142 CITY OF RUSSELL 00000 52384 31565 INV 06/30/2023 200.00 80109 GREASE PERMIT RENEWAL
8414 COMMONWEALTH FI 00000 52377 INV 06/30/2023 3,100.00 80110 OT SERV FOR 05/01/23-05/31
7591 CONTRACT PAPER 00000 52375 31473 1INV 06/30/2023 8,700.00 80111 400 CASES #20 PAPER- WHITE
7420 CPS OFFICE PROD 00000 52363 256608 INV 06/30/2023 322.96 80112 4 TONER CARTRIDGE FOR PRES
5954 DAVENPORT, RYAN 00000 52277 501451 INV 06/30/2023 189.89 80113 REIMB MILEAGE TO FRANKFORT
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 52283 31423 1INV 06/30/2023 1,685.03 80114 SUPPLIES RHS
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 52381 31341 1INV 06/30/2023 162.61 80114 PAINT, PAINTERS TAPE
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 52382 31194 1INV 06/30/2023 1,006.63 80114 SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 52383 31342 1INV 06/30/2023 31.16 80114 BOX SCREWS, KEYS
8237 HIGHLIGHTS FOR 00001 52371 31233 INV 06/30/2023 59.94 80115 HIGHLIGHTS, HIVE FIVE, HEL
8237 HIGHLIGHTS FOR 00001 52372 31233 INV 06/30/2023 59.94 80115 HIGHLIGHTS, HIVE FIVE, HEL
8237 HIGHLIGHTS FOR 00001 52373 31233 1INV 06/30/2023 29.97 80115 HIGHLIGHTS, HIVE FIVE, HEL
5219 HUTSON INC 00000 52266 31425 INV 06/30/2023 591.30 80116 LAWN MOWER INSPECTION
597 KEES, CAROL 00000 52361 INV 06/30/2023 205.97 80117 REIMB MILEAGE MAY-JUNE
112 KSBA UNEMPLOYME 00000 52282 INV 06/30/2023 1,767.43 80118 2ND QUARTER
8363 LIFESKILLS 00000 52378 INV 06/30/2023 2,166.68 80119 BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERV
6695 MCGRAW HILL 00001 52366 31528 INV 06/30/2023 9,925.10 80120 DIGITAL 1YR BUNDLE SCIENCE
5250 MIDSOUTH FILTER 00000 52267 INV 06/30/2023 800.00 80121 REGULAR & AIR HANDLERS
1388 PRATT'S AUTO BO 00000 52268 31500 INV 06/30/2023 793.45 80122 MAINTENANCE ON CHEVY TRUCK
178 PRINTERS PLUS, 00000 52269 501447 INV 06/30/2023 174.00 80123 500 WINDOW ENVELOPES 500
1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 52270 310020 INV 06/30/2023 665.99 80124 DESK AND LATERAL FILING CA
1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 52271 310020 1INV 06/30/2023 314.99 80124 DESK AND LATERAL FILING CA
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UhylJ4WI4%2BaxI%2FK4KfAolHQH8sICvTzC%2FF5Z5dJ69Rk5ETtF%2BrtcIVt0kkw5Ggwj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xt5eN8M%2BT5KNPW5MEbEdjhAX7%2BHmTmFIBc3zupnf6KZpqsP%2BigN5nUh8zFjmuYTX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qcrhdefTdgOzzbVE9IMDWioGKK1ggrvakDKU%2F36V7QRVWvKKJVWXilvjbbOki%2BNt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HGT6XOK3n3SZmskKBH78kCJG7kjuuNe4Y6znfkWhinAhVTVU38AVbB%2BjdZmyyiyD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MEae%2BqS35slYSf1aLb9nm1y3HClDbXBfyO1Ik5HWkaq8fTk8TC6%2BlyTHc7oIObLf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qsdqPyvlp4Nh%2BG3o6Vdt7N61NZ8%2FRQx5eA4aoG1wu6MiHF1jKEHJgWetk%2FJYwSs7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FJmgKtkktVyL06KuoCHpqKNKnlOqWRU9BTToHPzfpwYdqjBSfray6Uz2f4i1Xht5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T0s0FzRXvPcHg5digVFHd7GAbzLKSC1EGnur2qapXN91MkNvodUEXdkp7e%2FCFMiW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q2pXX97omByVUl8gnybG6b283TjJABZBiyuTCJdZIHQZdUmaGgKq016C4t3ecMOJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4tFZ9%2FPqrRRnYJj5a%2FqlePEOTj74AWuFwVP%2B3DHf1caRYCG11nz4SaOGUBqyX4Ws
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UVxlKopXg6WNEu1iLlh%2FviooI3UeNolBMFxbrLMk7CVG4C53WqvHYdOdH5lP%2FfvO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L7WYgF8%2BO%2FGBHMPrmAnxaWkXoadDV8baMh4wa3lQPafeHVja2YRHZ%2B1eRv%2BUTLi8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HrSYdYU5Eh%2BJiEE1meH0ZcnJOsQmtvvhB%2F%2BGKFd7zlzAalWuSIb%2FcO5jTEWqGmuH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bEOJZ7TS80L4x4QjxYvKCEaG%2BsEK0io0OY8%2BKvn9IHItbvIZbTlQiCpu%2FOp1c9V5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9Fn%2FHDswfhAr8iM%2BixX8l3nCSxE7wudlxqLjef9VmO4k5FCHvzKKDVUsqH1tkQo%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wdY43YT3MASL1Gr56mpUpyEzBkPWH51zIL8sNTGT4wIKX5utTB5DG8WyXRpQanKb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FHjg%2FyqEuM%2FO4T44LF6St5pRlp6n%2BlysTUGYY9M7RG%2FxXZ5VE1xKRIey4wmKbShr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xyZd4QKg%2FvMFNVoBN5XEYlxhehuqL08zolpQG7NxUyNnIye4PxEk1FYSMteKs4AI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lEMM2e2xe0iRXekeSo20Um%2FUFj4LRzxKjaXaOX7eQditNclhPJcqrw7igfmgXwsY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YmOwWBto%2BKCKiRvnbicWNCrTzzCjvwszfjfh1Fa4jz72JjlEWkfrllLM3ZAxgSXb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UTyMM%2BWRSRAY5xxvXMrTwc6mcT%2FS6p2pIgz3qBhjCrq8aEuG%2FwGwgcvY7ISUVFZw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U8BadfNPsV0IT7dBcIN%2Fpk04ibjY4S5rGZYyMkkHNl10umkLiLVwSa1edoO%2Fb4T7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ewwymkOKAv9Q4d8TbNW%2FLOxMV7m0lHfmezdlu2jcfymhJAuKe2mQ5tTSMRnkmJ0M
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PAK5SCcUlOfWPam%2FE3FoCg5d4njdyEMvNzCxLtTFb8Ca5N32yfIhR2rYwBvJxXPJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A0i7%2BKt%2Bj0iQMkzBLLnT8%2FwkL6y5WyvjyIySX4%2Bu8evgPaYwrEgoFfDWpopdxq5x
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BV4jM5S2pKvlC69%2FQdPpjGlKGh9ugdmqL8zbl6E29CJKwvQDBynKUgnZYI8aizI0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QUhp9VzNYhEOuMGJGU%2FYuB%2FWNRJREBwXMUQvjPU3FU%2BMDC8SllIX%2B%2BWh0KbkMIDj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e4HxIJGOXyKiCeGgkUCYRYbyG%2B4zyLM7DuGQ4bgLXXMd%2BRUiUCldFdZrql9e8Rbv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2szoXsoom%2FUHuh0ar7kiaNr9SW3vcndxfUnG7fWAiJMBLk05BpmC2pR1hm6e0Er7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qsXgVI3znDGl3WWLsGZeo53ll0mfeZ06TMp7wPb8qiukSOIQokECMC4kKQ11tNxi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AJPlsr%2Fwd4Zkpx5RCdt%2BXVBB0UmnZYdewKkjtWVdsHX%2FgO3RQADmGt7jwzyEl%2FVm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kl8KXKwVXhUztTPtEtDTZNzauDEaUvXd1XmkOL%2F%2B2LWNpB9v10POOKPWy5LHMrL8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zEAmoJipc4I8OGRu6So7Ka%2Bimilr%2FbdR9WjpttwQ2eTmp8winYDCDPg5vVROyRhA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QfO%2BhqjtS460Jy51zUT9kQt7USMUedzSfJKxSobrsvfhT1JvUySEkXS58D4xItyA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aoCIT6p2uJEUUPAgyiPphLB9hM2CZbq5ZsZThUu%2Bep2rNaL0n2t%2BQ9Z38%2BVBVdVs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tU7HsuC8JBSHPTuwvF%2BFbuW0RjlXxq7IOZKowP%2Bt1jnS%2BN6t3r1nM5T0RE%2FKZKdl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vRzy1zugj4vzHTssPAIhj1kj4Xnz1ynaprmLWuxpKX5NsjPke6RN%2BRKBvuwqXNEr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1xNqyibWksznRjcicch7NFyEq2rRu6LI56%2B%2BaTJWHKuHJ9hEpaus0dqT2Ahi8jMx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZmKVJcM97ujdZF6ohwLAstkpA9wEcDYCzj6ugkZnlNVxwYwF9vofEw9gOHU%2BPFef
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rNPgz450vf4dz8yNQDxrvzF2F1Q9tVN5OiWkVDCo%2BYgaKTK%2FQxqcf%2BPvIhTPY0on
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ia%2F5iBgnJlMqQRA7Cz5ZCmZVNmZYvJNt8UUAUZKlxLOCp5T6tNM93MJe0fM%2Bz3Ai
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6FWaAhL%2FNZLgv9cM4GXii2%2FxQzW8wdrJhkxzTJoUOwPkB3r%2BcihpRt56iMVA8BiT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0eaXr2cynWLvNrbFhyczt9YtrSuLUD6GRSVDIWVQxCIS%2F99RalTssd2JR%2FTlfXgp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wk%2B63x%2B%2BFAIV9JNYvNQZyPMwO6UTuIjyCnxGcMVeT%2BJHZUSm0AVJUMyv1vvIScmh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YzexuZxQMOZNUnn8vAfK%2BJLsiByLOonoDckMTQ%2B8PrrKZmsma4gEz%2BfUt32x%2BLnR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FOgMye8VPuiv4uUEH1WVuHiCp5TWJuZaJd06Fp2RdlTOSjKtI2zBwGal8u8gXze7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L8lgsTbiByZ2NZT1fPcDLFWPwvCdvhCJqjnoWetom%2BucDYLPcRRsAfKQeH5G4%2Fw4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8XJBu8bBMHt4zHGYu0yPaGYJDg6OXaxg3ond%2BsmuMuTYphH9uSYQehZnrBeZLOXl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3u6Ctm2A6HrJFZFtIkjXc8NkuOLtd3KYbDzvihbOfPfPNYF2s1OlLnEsQgh86B6u

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM S=—F __ _. VRIS

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 071823 07/13/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME R DOCUMENT PO TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 52272 501443 INV 06/30/2023 795.91 80124 END OF THE YEAR SECTION 6
1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 52273 501449 INV 06/30/2023 24.64 80124 END OF THE YEAR SECTION 6
1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 52274 501449 1INV 06/30/2023 180.07 80124 END OF THE YEAR SECTION 6
1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 52275 501449 INV 06/30/2023 13.42 80124 END OF THE YEAR SECTION 6
8536 RGA 00000 52374 30863 INV 06/30/2023 15.42 80125 TUBING, HOSE CLAMPS
1958 RUSSELLVILLE PO 00000 52276 INV 06/30/2023 43,290.00 80126 RISD 2 FULLTIME SRO'S 2022
8583 SAM ASH MUSIC 00000 52365 310065 INV 06/30/2023 1,300.00 80127 BASSOON BAND INSTRUMENT
7817 SCHOOL SERVICE, 00000 52278 501446 INV 06/30/2023 361.09 80128 TARDY SLIPS, CHANGE OF BUS
7817 SCHOOL SERVICE, 00000 52362 256620 INV 06/30/2023 95.39 80128 CHANGE OF REGULAR BUS SCHE

101 SCHOOL SPECIALT 00000 52279 501448 INV 06/30/2023 548.56 80129 END OF THE YEAR SECTION 6
8234 T-MOBILE 00000 52281 INV 06/30/2023 1,000.00 80130 WIFI
7304 VEI COMMUNICATI 00000 52280 INV 06/30/2023 188.53 80131 BUS REPAIR TO RADIO
8580 WE VIDEO 00000 52368 310053 INV 06/30/2023 299.00 80132 VIDEO EDITING PROGRAM-MULT
BV CASH ACCOUNT 10 6101 TOTAL
Sgggl:"t generated: ggé%gég?ZS 13:52 Page 8
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=52bWVS0I%2F%2FCv3rR9bOaM6VSRH82wO%2FcjH1hdk3o4cR6AGlBcYEa%2BvO4OFcrmzNF%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sskqgNh9FS5KUDHtYCNFRuls%2F%2BqcfFkQYxa9eYrQT0OPF6DP90EvSYjAyWWzCVpa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UJ6QEZo5uIDo20i5XfmSzVdApm5IFS0qgszWlhHIWTf4SSMB26gl4OxWeJgwzvoJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hLGTWCSmmyEoOCziTMuJ3S%2BaLKfkvxa7BbL2rC5mcIqr49%2B%2B93qsRRv9l0BXz6N8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k%2FgWB35sbjPuDUH2x%2FOdk8polghFJqiwQAPGeyfoO%2ByJWkCcUXQTPlnEGhkshKbe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nW1tVadvD25uIpNDF5H%2B8wTZdLqjinj8ocKJhxPALFLRkNcUvrbJ9DAlhYCBFmww
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5LlfmsjRCT4V9Wd%2FE%2Bc12R6EboxQiAjp5pjIQ53kiE%2B1HAZjPwsMP1mW5tjviMCJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lgg9ARbf6ecBjL2PXcWz6wZC%2BJa4U%2BZA1qjDU%2Fw5gOdt6BjVhGNfjXyu2AAKEoRm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hUlwUmtOyXNM%2BqPdAUNZqdLxxYoJA5rChUH52TfS6UZbYf%2FVTKOzGnDBH9wQJq8Y
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vg3yi1paahsqCX9LZvzVoYnMYP1RiR7VygkO%2FpnMIRKCTYLd4P2xvP8LshDH%2BNnh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zhQMdOJAD8vElZOIbbzyB68uqMK51bDivg3kUCpm2ABV4SlEJRHrSC6RGUMyHObk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FY37TplpcdY0Pvc4JyYit429umFP5UTRpMvCxDVpXMSK6XG6TpSWcO3MIR5MrC7u
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KWdSm8h3mKpWBlCtlUeDG0o%2BqPz%2FAqeR08FaJzgV7ylz%2BwLj7MIbNkVWzPSKO0IC

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

DETAIL INVOICE LIST

CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 CASH IN BANK WARRANT : 071823 07/13/2023
G/L ACCOUNTS TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT
7965 C & C CONTRACTING, LLC 00000 INV 06/30/2023 PAY APP #1 52284
1 0253603 0450 82409 BLDG IMPR CONSTR SVC 180,180.00
Invoice Net 180,180.00
CHECK TOTAL 180,180.00
8181 COMMONWEALTH HEALTH CO 00001 INV 06/30/2023 60 52386
1 0001037 0345 HEALTH SVC  MED SVC 5,000.00
Invoice Net 5,000.00
CHECK TOTAL 5,000.00
128 LOGAN COUNTY BOARD OF 00000 INV 06/30/2023 JUNE23 52387
1 9011096 0515 BUS MAINT CONT SRV 5,517.17
2 9011096 0663 BUS MAINT REP PARTS 2,634.17
3 9011096 0627 BUS MAINT DIESEL 537.81
Invoice Net 8,689.15
CHECK TOTAL 8,689.15

WARRANT TOTAL

3 INVOICES

Report generated: 07/13/2023 13:52
User: 9523sbol
Program ID: apwarrnt

DUE DATE: 07/13/2023
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TH2X%2BKVzeXoehx9MUabH1%2F1qjerQ3Wj4rp4TsB6fIhxrJmHnHYCQL%2Fa9b79S3C7W
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tJaNhUdbyou8mzqLmGiAnwIqcInMM3MVgsN5PUEG1Z1%2BPNWBBdiYopCXiuGnNGF6Q26JCVRedNZozWTZr29JGg%3D%3D
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FaQRHCTVfcNr1ChHcYzdG8KXRikY5992xf0elvpR2fFj%2Bj%2B%2FslakPAtFprl4EERG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BR8ufWYsZpWN4PEDEs951NcKl1nRySEJuf1ogRdUMS5lI7gMWjNlMWIPOhhSIzPo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tGUmLHGXDs5ammPG14zeiOHwUy%2Bvvlf1z44CgX5bF0niD1mX%2Be%2Boq4mZgUlZfQU2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lMyPN9%2ByqOhnSemNzMEhzZxd750xTAsjiJffTLWc96BxJ5dRry2MKzuesWIk4Jf7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G8SIapz3bkccK2qb4xkXFVnIUe1pSBBq6d3nyxB5OP32Mebq0zkd9I0MZ2eNjuhE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ea6Wn1fAIKi2elZ5qVOOkIPXc2hIlF68FNLyh7Tigqp39ltUPqWLe6BogRC2cxHG

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

WARRANT SUMMARY

WARRANT : 071823 07/13/2023 DUE DATE: 07/13/2023
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1 0001037 HEALTH SERVICES 1 -000-2130-470-00-0345 - MEDICAL SERVICES 5,000.00 -10,560.00
1 9011096 BUS MAINTENANCE 1 -901-2740-470-00-0515 - CONTRACT BUS MAINTENAN 5,517.17 -1,206.04
1 9011096 BUS MAINTENANCE 1 -901-2740-470-00-0627 - DIESEL FUEL 537.81 -22,519.10
1 9011096 BUS MAINTENANCE 1 -901-2740-470-00-0663 - REPAIR PARTS 2,634.17 10,778.70

FUND TOTAL 13,689.15
360 0253603 BUILDING IMPROVEME 360 -025-4700-470-10-0450 -82409 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 180,180.00 -200,200.00

FUND TOTAL 180,180.00

WARRANT SUMMARY TOTAL 193,869.15

GRAND TOTAL 546,691.55

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Sandy Bolster **
d: :
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